January 18-21 Two USEF/USDF
February 15-18 CDI3*/USEF/USDF
March 14-17 Two USEF/USDF
March 28-31 CPEDI/USEF/USDF
April 10-14 CDI3*/USEF/USDF

May 22-26 CDI3*/USEF/USDF

July 13-14 USEF/USDF

August 23-25 Two USEF/USDF
September 18-22 Great American
Insurance Group/USDF Region 3
Dressage Championships

October 19-20 USEF/USDF
November 14-17 CDI3* /USEF/USDF
December 11-15 CDI-W/USEF/USDF

Anna Marek
Individual Bronze & Team Gold
2023 Pan American Games

WORLD EQUESTRIAN CENTER’
DRESSAGE 2024

P



Preliminary Show Schedule

/ EQUESTRIAN CENTER

WORLD EQUESTRIAN CENTER DRESSAGE XIV-August 23-24, 2024
WORLD EQUESTRIAN CENTER DRESSAGE XV August 25, 2025

Hosted In Indoor 6

USEF/USDF WEC XIV#341848 & WEC XV 341850; Level 3 Competition

Competition Address: World Equestrian Center — Ocala, 1390 NW goth Avenue, Ocala, FL 34482

OFFICIAL QUALIFYING COMPETITION
TWO- 2024 Great American/USDF Regional Championships Qualifiers
USEF Qualifying Competition for the
2025 FEI North American Youth Championships; 2025 USEF Pony Rider Dressage National
Championship; 2025 USEF Children Dressage National Championships; 2025 Adequan/USEF Junior
Rider Dressage National Championships; 2025 Horseware Ireland/USEF Young Rider Dressage National
Championships 2025 Adequan/USEF Young Adult Brentina Cup Dressage National Championships;
2025Neue Schule/USEF Intermediare I Dressage National Championship;
2025 Neue Schule/USEF Grand Prix Dressage National Championship;
2025 Adequan/USEF Para National Championships

SHOW OFFICIALS
Show Manager Secretary
Noreen O'Sullivan Ann Hart
noreen.osullivan@wec.net ashbrookfarm@hotmail.com
561-714-9026 561-685-3916
USEF Technical Delegates Judges
] Cheryl Holekamp (S), Charlotte Trentleman
Beth Davidson (S), Joan Williams(S),
Diane Stanley Pam Wooding(S), Margaret Freeman
Treating Vet: Larry Wexler (352) 812-1411 Farrier: Scott Lampert (612)282-5529

A\

UsS

EQUESTRIAN


http://www.wellingtonclassicdressage.com/

Date
Ring
Start Time

End Time

Duration

Friday, August 23, 2024

1
8:00:00 AM
8:11:00 AM
10:28:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:26:00 PM
4:30:00 PM
6:10:00 PM

8:12:00 AM
8:48:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
10:47:00 AM
11:03:00 AM
12:59:00 PM
3:35:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:44:00 AM
10:52:00 AM
11:27:00 AM
11:43:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

1:40:00 PM

2:12:00 PM

8:08:30 AM
10:28:00 AM
1:02:00 PM
1:26:00 PM
4:18:00 PM
6:10:00 PM
7:04:00 PM

8:48:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
10:47:00 AM
11:03:00 AM
12:59:00 PM
3:35:00 PM
4:10:00 PM

10:26:00 AM
10:38:00 AM
10:44:00 AM
10:52:00 AM
11:27:00 AM
11:43:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:40:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
4:02:00 PM

8 min.

2 hr., 17 min.
2 hr., 34 min.
24 min.

2 hr., 52 min.
1 hr., 40 min.
54 min.

36 min.
27 min.
1 hr., 32 min.
16 min.
1 hr., 56 min.
2 hr., 36 min.
35 min.

2 hr., 26 min.
12 min.

6 min.

8 min.

35 min.

16 min.

1 hr., 17 min.
40 min.

32 min.

1 hr., 50 min.

Saturday, August 24, 2024

1
7:30:00 AM
7:42:00 AM
9:21:00 AM

7:42:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
1:06:00 PM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:42 PM

12 min.
1 hr., 39 min.
3 hr., 45 min.

Class

371
220
219
214
215
224
225

222
221
218
216
212
209
226

206
202
204
205
207
208
228
210
213
227

332
320
319

World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Class Schedule - Judge Assignment

Class Name Judge at E Judge at H

J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams

FEI Prix St. Georges (USEF Q)

FEI Intermediate 1- O,AA,J/Y

FEI Prix St. Georges- O,AAJ/Y

USEF Third Level Test 2- O,AAJ/Y
USEF Third Level Test 3- O,AAJ/Y
USDF Freestyle (Tr-4)- O,AAJIY

FEI Freestyle (Specify Test)- O,AAJ/Y

FEI Grand Prix- O,AA,J/IY

FEI Intermediate 2- O,AA,J/Y

USEF Fourth Level Test 3- O,AAJ/Y
USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O,AA,JIY
USEF Second Level Test 3- O,AAJ/Y
USEF First Level Test 3- O,AAJ/IY
FEI or Equiv TOC (No Free,YH,Para)

USEF Training Level Test 3- O,AAJ/IY
USDF Introductory Test B

USEF Training Level Test 1- O,AA,J/IY
USEF Training Level Test 2- O,AAJ/Y
USEF First Level Test 1- O,AA,J/IY
USEF First Level Test 2- O,AA,J/IY
Equitation- Dressage Seat

USEF Second Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y
USEF Third Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y
USEF TOC (No Free,YH)

FEI Prelim YH 5 Yr Old (Practice)
FEI Intermediate 1- O,AA,J/Y
FEI Prix St. Georges- O,AAJ/IY

C Holekamp
C Holekamp

Judge at C

P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
C Holekamp
C Holekamp

C Trentelman
C Trentelman
C Trentelman
C Trentelman
C Trentelman
C Trentelman
C Trentelman

M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman

H Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman

Judge at M

Judge at B

Page 1 of 2



Date
Ring
Start Time
1:06:00 PM
1:15:00 PM
1:23:00 PM
1:55:00 PM
2:03:00 PM
4:55:00 PM
5:35:00 PM
8:19:00 PM

7:42:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:12:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

7:30:00 AM
9:06:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
11:50:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
1:12:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
2:44:00 PM

End Time
1:15:00 PM
1:23:00 PM
1:55:00 PM
2:11:00 PM
4:47:00 PM
5:35:00 PM
8:19:00 PM
9:22:00 PM

8:00:00 AM
9:12:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
10:26:00 AM
12:54:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
1:18:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:12:00 PM

9:06:00 AM
10:06:00 AM
10:46:00 AM
11:50:00 AM

1:00:00 PM

1:12:00 PM

1:30:00 PM

2:12:00 PM

2:44:00 PM

5:03:00 PM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:42 PM

Duration

9 min.

8 min.

32 min.

16 min.

2 hr., 44 min.
40 min.

2 hr., 44 min.
1 hr., 3 min.

18 min.

1 hr., 12 min.
9 min.

1 hr., 5 min.
2 hr., 28 min.
48 min.

6 min.

2 hr., 12 min.
1 hr., 12 min.

1 hr., 36 min.
1 hr., 0 min.
40 min.

1 hr., 4 min.
1 hr., 10 min.
12 min.

18 min.

42 min.

32 min.

2 hr., 19 min.

Class
323
314
316
317
315
373
324
325

326
318
321
322
312
309C
303
3098
309A

327
313
310
305
328
302
304
307
308
306

Class Name

FEI Grand Prix Special- O,AAJ/Y
USEF Third Level Test 2- O,AA,J/Y
USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O,AA,JIY
USEF Fourth Level Test 2- O,AAJ/Y
USEF Third Level Test 3- O,AAJ/IY

FEI Grand Prix (USEF/Fest Q)

USDF Freestyle TOC (Tr-4)- O,AA,JIY
FEI Freestyle TOC (11 or GP)- O,AA,JIY

FEI or Equiv TOC (No Free,YH,Para)- O,AA,J/
USEF Fourth Level Test 3- O,AA,JIY

FEI Intermediate 2- O,AA,J/Y

FEI Grand Prix- O,AAJIY

USEF Second Level Test 3- O,AAJ/Y

USEF First Level Test 3 C- JR/IYR

USDF Introductory Test C

USEF First Level Test 3 B- Adult Amateur
USEF First Level Test 3 A- Open

USEF TOC (No Free,YH)

USEF Third Level Test 1- O,AAJ/IY
USEF Second Level Test 1- O,AA,JIY
USEF Training Level Test 2- O,AAJ/IY
Equitation

USDF Introductory Test B

USEF Training Level Test 1- O,AA,J/IY
USEF First Level Test 1- O,AA,J/IY
USEF First Level Test 2- O,AA,J/IY
USEF Training Level Test 3- O,AAJ/Y

Judge at E
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp

Judge at H

Judge at C
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
C Trentelman
C Trentelman

P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding
P Wooding

J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams

Judge at M

Judge at B

Page 2 of 2



Date

Ring

Start Time

End Time

Duration

Sunday, August 25, 2024

1

7:30:00 AM
8:17:00 AM
8:29:00 AM
10:04:00 AM
10:40:00 AM
1:08:00 PM
1:14:00 PM
1:22:00 PM
2:02:00 PM

8:15:00 AM
9:18:00 AM
9:56:00 AM
2:05:00 PM
4:17:00 PM

8:15:00 AM
9:03:00 AM
9:27:00 AM
10:11:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
1:08:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
3:42:00 PM

8:17:00 AM
8:29:00 AM
10:03:30 AM
10:40:00 AM
1:08:00 PM
1:14:00 PM
1:22:00 PM
2:02:00 PM
4:06:00 PM

9:18:00 AM
9:56:00 AM
2:05:00 PM
4:17:00 PM
4:35:00 PM

9:03:00 AM
9:27:00 AM
10:11:00 AM
10:25:00 AM
1:08:00 PM
1:48:00 PM
2:12:00 PM
3:42:00 PM
4:30:00 PM

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:39 PM

47 min.

12 min.

1 hr., 34 min.
36 min.

2 hr., 28 min.
6 min.

8 min.

40 min.

2 hr., 4 min.

1 hr., 3 min.
38 min.

4 hr., 9 min.
2 hr., 12 min.
18 min.

48 min.
24 min.
44 min.
14 min.
2 hr., 43 min.
40 min.
24 min.
1 hr., 30 min.
48 min.

Class

425
432
419
420
424
401
416
412
415

422
421
418
409
426

410
408
413
407
402
405
404
406
427

Class Name

FEI Freestyle (specify test)
FEI Prelim 5 Yr Old (Practice)
FEI Prix St. Georges

FEI Intermediaire 1

USDF Freestyle (specify test)
USDF Introductory Test A
USEF Fourth Level Test 1
USEF Second Level Test 3
USEF Third Level Test 3

FEI Grand Prix

FEI Intermediaire 2

USEF Fourth Level Test 3
USEF First Level Test 3

FEI or Equivalent TOC (No Free,YH,Para))

USEF Second Level Test 1
USEF First Level Test 2
USEF Third Level Test 1
USEF First Level Test 1
USDF Introductory Test B
USEF Training Level Test 2
USEF Training Level Test 1
USEF Training Level Test 3
USEF TOC (Train-4th)

Judge at E

J Williams

J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams
J Williams

World Equestrian Center Dressage XV
Class Schedule - Judge Assignment

Judge at H

Judge at C

C Holekamp
W Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp
C Holekamp

M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman
M Freeman

C Trentleman
C Trentleman
C Trentleman
C Trentleman
C Trentleman
C Trentleman
C Trentleman
C Trentleman
C Trentleman

Judge at M

Judge at B

Page 1 of 1



World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Friday, August 23, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 371 FEI Prix St. Georges (USEF Q)
Judge at E: Joan Williams C: Pam Wooding
8:00 AM 377 Kathleen Petersen Chess PSG Open Q
Class: 220 FEI Intermediate 1- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at E: Joan Williams C: Pam Wooding
8:11 AM 274 Courtney Varney Low Five I1  Adult Amateur Q
8:20 AM 307 Audrie Anthony NR CAUTO Il Adult Amateur
8:29 AM 365 Pandora Driscoll Cheatodon I1  Adult Amateur Q
8:38 AM 353 Alison Ferrell Finnegans Rainbow Il Adult Amateur
8:47 AM 330 Caroline Stevenson Haiku I1 Open
8:56 AM 280 Emma Sevriens Happenstance I Open Q
9:05 AM 298 Barbara Nagle Forcado CL I1  Adult Amateur Q
9:14 AM 210 Stephanie Leahey Gustavia I1 Open
9:23AM 323 Mette Larsen Black Pearl Il Adult Amateur
9:32 AM 317 Audrie Brandt Fupsilon Grande Lande 1 Open
9:41 AM 248 Tracy Masterson Florida I1 Open
9:50 AM 364 Jami Mackintosh Lewis Il Adult Amateur Q
9:59 AM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break*
10:19 AM 272 Phyllis Sumner Jonanta M Il Adult Amateur
Class: 219 FEI Prix St. Georges- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at E: Joan Williams C: Pam Wooding
10:28 AM 223 Chelsea Varney Florianos PSG  Adult Amateur
10:36 AM 343 Haley Goodwill Highlife's Sandro Day PSG  Adult Amateur
10:45 AM 310 Lucy DesPortes Winchester PSG  Adult Amateur Q
10:53 AM 258 Lynnette Wadsworth Dandy Van Aston M PSG  Adult Amateur Q
11:02 AM 221 Roxane Kennedy Embrace Me PSG  Adult Amateur
11:10 AM 237 Franziska Seidl Jolene JP PSG Open
11:19 AM 290 Tammy Feldmann FreeTyme PSG Open
11:27 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride PSG
11:36 AM 346 Michelle Sheridan Avatar PSG Open Q
11:44 AM 301 Kristina Blankenship Helios RB PSG  Adult Amateur
11:53 AM 358 Audrie Brandt Chevris Adonis PSG Open
12:02 PM LUNCH BREAK **¥Break*** “*Break*
Class: 214 USEF Third Level Test 2- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at E: Joan Williams C: Pam Wooding
1:02PM 321 Kassandra Barteau Fiorenzo MLW 3-2 Open
1:10 PM 375 Caryl Stephens Actor 3-2 Open
1:18 PM 352 Erin Walker One Night Only EW 3-2 Adult Amateur

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:41 PM Page 1 of 13



World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 1
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div
Class: 215 USEF Third Level Test 3- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at E: Joan Williams C: Pam Wooding
1:26 PM 354 Connor Giesselman Bolytair B 33 Open
1:34 PM 387 Bonnie Canter Super Susie 3-3  Adult Amateur
1:42 PM 332 Ashley Miller Izado V 3-3  Adult Amateur
1:50 PM 334 Jana Reich Florida DN 3-3 Open
1:58 PM 373 Rebecca Barnett JoJoV 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:.06 PM 297 Falk Peter Rubinheir FLF 33 Open
2:14PM 285 Kassandra Barteau BLUE SKIES 3-3 Open
2:22PM 282 Jodie Kelly-Baxley Just My VZ 33 Open
2:30 PM 212 Allison Zarembowicz Famousteen 3-3 Open
2:38 PM 356 Connor Giesselman EWSZ Quetina 3-3 Open
2:46 PM 270 Kelly Vineyard Dibadu 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:54 PM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break*
3:14PM 207 Amber Gipp Oscar de la Gesse 3-3 Open
3:22PM 208 Stefanie McKenzie Sissi Deluxe 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:30 PM 242 Regina Fasold Federico 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:38PM 400 Cathy Ruoff Empire 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:46 PM 267 Sylvia Houston Lady Delilah 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:54 PM 203 Sheila Gibson Fan Delsing 3-3  Adult Amateur
4:.02PM 278 Cherye Calleghan-Huber SAM-I-AM II 3-3  Adult Amateur
4:10 PM 355 Connor Giesselman Valor 11:11 3-3 Open
Class: 224 USDF Freestyle (Tr-4)- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Cheryl Holekamp
4:30 PM 321 Kassandra Barteau Fiorenzo MLW FS3 Open
4:39PM 396 Birgitt Dagge Pharaon FS3  Adult Amateur
4:48 PM 311 Annie Vliegenthart Lyft LPR FS1  Adult Amateur
4:57 PM 238 Megan Richards Dulcinea VT SRF FS1  Adult Amateur
5:06 PM 399 Brie Seltser GRIETINUS FAN HOPTIL FsS1 Open
5:15PM 374 Heather Caudill Deerinwater Silver Samu  FS2 Open
5:24 PM 232 Sandra Gillespie Don Draper FS2  Adult Amateur
5:33PM 256 Avery Silvers Aura CF FS3  Adult Amateur
5:42PM 239 Franziska Seidl Edition Black FS4 Open
551 PM 284 Kassandra Barteau DUNDEE FS4 Open
6:00 PM BREAK **XBregk*** *Break*:
Class: 225 FEI Freestyle (Specify Test)- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Cheryl Holekamp
6:10 PM 259 Bonnie Canter Vitali FSI1  Adult Amateur
6:19 PM 235 Dee (Dolores) Loveless Norte FSI1 Open
6:28 PM 266 Pamela Aide-Roberts Satisfaction HW FSI1 Open
6:37 PM 312 Ivo Juhrend Black Diamond FSGP Open
6:46 PM 351 Erin Walker Hotspot 7 FSGP  Adult Amateur
6:55 PM 395 Birgitt Dagge Laxwell FSGP  Adult Amateur

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:41 PM

Q

o 0 O O

o 0 0 00

©

o0 000 ~0

Friday, August 23, 2024
Term E H C M B Total %

Page 2 of 13



World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Friday, August 23, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 222 FEI Grand Prix- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
8:12AM 392 Ivo Juhrend Eyecatcher GP Open -
8:21 AM 369 Hilda Donahue Capelo GP Open
8:30 AM 345 Michelle Sheridan Calexico GP Open Q
8:39 AM 211 Todd Flettrich SUBLIME NADALES GP Open Q
Class: 221 FEI Intermediate 2- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
8:48 AM 236 Franziska Seidl Con Brio SDF 2 Open Q -
8:57 AM 273 Phyllis Sumner Soprano 9 12 Adult Amateur -
9:06 AM 262 Pamela Aide-Roberts Brunello 2 Open
Class: 218 USEF Fourth Level Test 3- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
9:15AM 279 Megan Fischer-Graham Hope of Rania 4-3 Open Q
9:24 AM 381 Kathleen Petersen Its Showtime 4-3 Open Q -
9:33 AM 341 Katherine Esterline Floran 4-3 Open -
9:42 AM 233 Leslie Strickland Quintain 4-3  Adult Amateur
9:51 AM 239 Franziska Seidl Edition Black 4-3 Open Q
10:00 AM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break* -
10:20 AM 300 Kristina Blankenship Centurio 4-3  Adult Amateur -
10:29 AM 256 Avery Silvers Aura CF 4-3  Adult Amateur
10:38 AM 230 Nancy Motyka EMR Maximus 43 Adult Amateur Q -
Class: 216 USEF Fourth Level Test 1- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
10:47 AM 322 Mette Larsen Fakir D 4-1  Adult Amateur
10:55 AM 324 Rebecca Mouras Jedulon 4-1  Adult Amateur -
Class: 212 USEF Second Level Test 3- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
11:03 AM 371 Karen Borrego Sarahs Fancy Reflection ~ 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
11:11 AM 299 Darcy Sun Blueridge Starbound 2-3  Adult Amateur -
11:19 AM 270 Kelly Vineyard Dibadu 2-3  Adult Amateur
11:27 AM 220 Dana Johnson Feroz HGF 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
11:35 AM 260 Bonnie Canter Vitalissohn 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
11:43 AM 306 Audrie Anthony Gala JLM 2-3  Adult Amateur Q .
11:51 AM 271 Jodie Kelly-Baxley My Novena 23 Open Q
11:59 AM LUNCH BREAK *¥%Break* *Break* o

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:41 PM Page 3 of 13



World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Friday, August 23, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 209 USEF First Level Test 3- 0,AA,]J/Y
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
12:59 PM 213 Amber Gipp San Sebatian 1-3 Open .
1:07 PM 366 julie wall hicks GF Boom++/ 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
1:15PM 331 Courtney Eaton Furst Diamante 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
1:23 PM 314 Sheri LeBrun Triple Shot 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
1:31 PM 342 Lark Heckman Franzissimo 1-3 RYR - Q -
1:39 PM 289 Jennifer Davis Pauldary's Artic Tiger 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
1:47 PM 257 Erin Brinkman Klassic Motion 1-3 Open -
1:55PM 291 Debora King Jessica Rabbit 1-3  Adult Amateur
2:.03PM 206 Hannah Petrek Global Hype 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:11PM 367 Sydney Crowley Grazia 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:19PM 217 montana zito Laughing Bobby 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
2:27PM 224 Margaret Watson Double M Blue Chip 1-3  Adult Amateur
2:35 PM 234 Grace Clifton Mister Black Magic 1-3  Adult Amateur
2:43PM 241 Hartley Newman Khaleesi Von Camelot 1-3 JR/YR Q
2:51 PM 254 Marianne Jones WL Flagmount Whiskey ~ 1-3  Adult Amateur
2:59 PM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break*
3:19PM 362 Kate Williams Monica 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:27PM 319 Rachel Cervone Precious La Reina 1-3  Adult Amateur Q :
Class: 226 FEI or Equiv TOC (No Free,YH,Para)
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
3:35 PM 222 Dorie Addy-Crow Don Laurenzo PSG Open
3:43PM 221 Roxane Kennedy Embrace Me PSG  Adult Amateur -
3:52 PM 369 Hilda Donahue Capelo GP Open -
4:01PM 240 Andrea Mitchell Dante's Dream GP  Adult Amateur Q
410PM 249 Dawn Hall Giorgio PSG  Adult Amateur HC -

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:41 PM Page 4 of 13



Ring: 3

Time Entry Rider

Class: 206

Judge at

8:00 AM 376 Heather Caudill
8:07 AM 296 Kerryann Schade
8:14 AM 205 Brenda Hutton
8:21 AM 263 Tracy McVeigh
8:28 AM 252 Shana Corrada
8:35 AM 283 Kassandra Barteau
8:42 AM 319 Rachel Cervone
8:49 AM 384 Mallory King
8:56 AM 206 Hannah Petrek
9:03 AM 217 montana zito
9:10 AM 219 Emma Shinn
9:17 AM 229 Kristin Ersland
9:24 AM 231 Tallulah Acopian
9:31 AM 265 Lisa Travis

9:38 AM 347 Glenn Carlson
9:45 AM 342 Lark Heckman
9:52 AM 378 Heather Caudill
9:59 AM DRAG BREAK
10:19 AM 328 Kerryann Schade
Class: 202

Judge at

10:26 AM 372 Emilee Mcginnis
10:32 AM 391 Erin Walker
Class: 204

Judge at

10:38 AM 229 Kristin Ersland
Class: 205

Judge at

10:44 AM 308 Elisa Wallace
Class: 207

Judge at

10:52 AM 318 Audrie Brandt
10:59 AM 202 Kate May

11:06 AM 257 Erin Brinkman
11:13 AM 205 Brenda Hutton
11:20 AM 361 Kassandra Barteau
Class: 208

Judge at

11:27 AM 333 Suzanne LaPorte
11:35 AM 308 Elisa Wallace
Class: 228

Judge at

11:43 AM 340 Susan Smith
11:48 AM 219 Emma Shinn
12:00 PM LUNCH BREAK

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:41 PM

Horse

Day Sheets

Test

USEF Training Level Test 3- O,AA,J/Y
C: Margaret Freeman
Drogheda Legend of Cay T-3

SF Smoke & Mirrors T-3
Bridget T3
Taliesin GG T-3
Cornelius T-3

Douglas Van Klein Statu ~ T-3

Precious La Reina T-3
Fernhill Class Appeal T-3
Global Hype T-3
Laughing Bobby T-3
Cooley Sky High T-3
Valentino T-3
Johnny Cash T-3
King's Ransom T-3
Laurentian C T-3
Franzissimo T-3
RGF Rembrant T-3
**%*Bragk*** *Break*:
Siggas Voltair T-3

USDF Introductory Test B

Laurentian C
Toto Plus

Stat/Div

Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Open
Adult Amateur
Jr/YR
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Adult Amateur
JR/YR
Open
Adult Amateur
Jr/YR

Open

Open

C: Margaret Freeman

ILB
ILB

USEF Training Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y
C: Margaret Freeman

Valentino

T-1

USEF Training Level Test 2- 0,AA,]J/Y
C: Margaret Freeman

22

T-2

USEF First Level Test 1- 0,AA,]J/Y
C: Margaret Freeman

Ibou Du Soutrait
Ladino

Klassic Motion
Bridget
Dazzleberry

1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1

USEF First Level Test 2- 0,AA,J/Y
C: Margaret Freeman

Thor
22

Equitation- Dressage Seat

Hex Girl
Cooley Sky High
***Break***

1-2
1-2

Jr/YR
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Open

Open
Adult Amateur
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open

C: Margaret Freeman

DSE
DSE

*Break*:

Adult Amateur
Jr/YR

Q

o O

World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Friday, August 23, 2024
Term E H C M B Total %
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 3 Friday, August 23, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 210 USEF Second Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Margaret Freeman
1:.00PM 389 Tina Waters Ashwood Galancico 2-1 Open
1:08 PM 209 Lou Roth Oscar de la Gesse 2-1  Adult Amateur
1:16 PM 204 Alexander Healey Maximus 2-1  Adult Amateur
1:24PM 303 Paula Rath Bristo 2-1  Adult Amateur
1:32PM 232 Sandra Gillespie Don Draper 2-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 213 USEF Third Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Margaret Freeman
1:40 PM 216 Todd Bryan Ike 31 Open
1:48 PM 313 Meghan Michaels Van Helsing 31 Open
1:56 PM 370 Anna Merritt Weather or Not 31 Open
2:.04 PM 390 Tina Waters El Senador 31 Open
Class: 227 USEF TOC (No Free,YH)
Judge at C: Margaret Freeman
2:12PM 328 Kerryann Schade Siggas Voltair T3 Open
2:19PM 300 Kristina Blankenship Centurio 4-3  Adult Amateur
2:28 PM 203 Sheila Gibson Fan Delsing 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:36 PM 331 Courtney Eaton Furst Diamante 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:44PM 202 Kate May Ladino 1-1  Adult Amateur
2:,51PM 216 Todd Bryan Ike 31 Open
2:59 PM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** “*Break*
3:19 PM 302 Megan Fischer-Graham Emotion de St. Val 4-3 Open
3:28PM 296 Kerryann Schade SF Smoke & Mirrors T3 Open Q
3:35PM 398 Brian Hafner Barolo 64 4-3 Open Q
3:44PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH
3:53PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 1
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div
Class: 332 FEI Prelim YH 5 Yr Old (Practice)
Judge at C: Holekamp Freeman
7:30 AM 243 Anna Merritt East of Eden YH5P Open
7:40 AM JUDGE CHANGE ***Break*** *Break*

Class: 320 FEI Intermediate 1- O,AA,J/Y

Judge at E: Cheryl Holekamp C: Margaret Freeman

7:42 AM 365 Pandora Driscoll Cheatodon Il Adult Amateur
751 AM 339 Alyssa Warren Inaco U Il Adult Amateur
8:00 AM 330 Caroline Stevenson Haiku I1 Open
8:09 AM 281 Holly Melzer Remmbrandt 11 Adult Amateur
8:18 AM 280 Emma Sevriens Happenstance 1 Open
8:27 AM 317 Audrie Brandt Fupsilon Grande Lande 1 Open
8:36 AM 248 Tracy Masterson Florida I1 Open
8:45 AM 364 Jami Mackintosh Lewis Il Adult Amateur
8:54 AM 298 Barbara Nagle Forcado CL Il Adult Amateur
9:03 AM 307 Audrie Anthony NR CAUTO I1 Adult Amateur
9:12 AM 237 Franziska Seid| Jolene JP I1 Open

Class: 319 FEI Prix St. Georges- O,AA,J/Y

Judge at E: Cheryl Holekamp C: Margaret Freeman

9:21 AM 290 Tammy Feldmann FreeTyme PSG Open
9:30 AM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** “*Break*

9:50 AM 349 Kaylei Ann Perry-Hunley Finn PSG I/YR
9:58 AM 210 Stephanie Leahey Gustavia PSG Open
10:07 AM 255 Cheyenne Duncan Skikkild's De'Nozzo PSG IR

PSG Adult Amateur

10:15 AM 215 Kelli Leitschuh Enjoy Pleasure

10:24 AM 323 Mette Larsen Black Pearl PSG  Adult Amateur
10:32 AM 310 Lucy DesPortes Winchester PSG  Adult Amateur
10:41 AM 223 Chelsea Varney Florianos PSG  Adult Amateur
10:49 AM 358 Audrie Brandt Chevris Adonis PSG Open
10:58 AM 301 Kristina Blankenship Helios RB PSG  Adult Amateur
11:06 AM 251 Mary Ann Callahan Leander PSG  Adult Amateur
11:15 AM 286 Eline Eckroth Luxembourg PSG Open
11:23 AM 221 Roxane Kennedy Embrace Me PSG  Adult Amateur
11:32 AM 222 Dorie Addy-Crow Don Laurenzo PSG Open
11:40 AM 346 Michelle Sheridan Avatar PSG Open
11:49 AM LUNCH BREAK ***Break*** *Break*

12:49 PM 249 Dawn Hall Giorgio PSG  Adult Amateur
12:57 PM 266 Pamela Aide-Roberts Satisfaction HW PSG Open

Class: 323 FEI Grand Prix Special- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at E: Cheryl Holekamp C: Margaret Freeman
1:06 PM 392 Ivo Juhrend Eyecatcher GPSP Open

Class: 314 USEF Third Level Test 2- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at E: Cheryl Holekamp C: Margaret Freeman
1:15PM 375 Caryl Stephens Actor 3-2 Open
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Saturday, August 24, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 316 USEF Fourth Level Test 1- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at E: Cheryl Holekamp C: Margaret Freeman
1:23PM 322 Mette Larsen Fakir D 4-1  Adult Amateur
1:31 PM 324 Rebecca Mouras Jedulon 4-1  Adult Amateur
1:39 PM 321 Kassandra Barteau Fiorenzo MLW 4-1 Open
1:47PM 282 Jodie Kelly-Baxley Just My VZ 4-1 Open
Class: 317 USEF Fourth Level Test 2- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at E: Cheryl Holekamp C: Margaret Freeman
1:55PM 356 Connor Giesselman EWSZ Quetina 4-2 Open L
4:47PM 354 Connor Giesselman Bolytair B 4-2 Open -
Class: 315 USEF Third Level Test 3- O,AA,]J/Y
Judge at E: Cheryl Holekamp C: Margaret Freeman
2:.03PM 233 Leslie Strickland Quintain 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:11PM 297 Falk Peter Rubinheir FLF 3-3 Open -
2:19PM 334 Jana Reich Florida DN 33 Open Q -
2:27PM 332 Ashley Miller Izado V 3-3  Adult Amateur Q -
2:35PM 350 Katherine Freeman Durk Fan Starking 33 Open
2:43PM 352 Erin Walker One Night Only EW 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:51 PM DRAG BREAK 4% Break* *Break* -
3:11 PM 282 Jodie Kelly-Baxley Just My VZ 33 Open -
3:19PM 355 Connor Giesselman Valor 11:11 3-3 Open
3:27PM 203 Sheila Gibson Fan Delsing 3-3  Adult Amateur -
3:35 PM 382 Rachel Russell Rowan 3-3 Open -
3143 PM 363 Kristen Browning Jornalero XVI 3-3  Adult Amateur Q -
3:51 PM 208 Stefanie McKenzie Sissi Deluxe 3-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:59 PM 400 Cathy Ruoff Empire 3-3  Adult Amateur Q o
4:07 PM 267 Sylvia Houston Lady Delilah 3-3  Adult Amateur
4:15PM 270 Kelly Vineyard Dibadu 3-3  Adult Amateur Q -
4:23PM 278 Cherye Calleghan-Huber SAM-I-AM II 3-3  Adult Amateur Q -
4:31PM 212 Allison Zarembowicz Famousteen 3-3 Open L
4:39 PM 387 Bonnie Canter Super Susie 3-3  Adult Amateur Q -
Class: 373 FEI Grand Prix (USEF/Fest Q)
Judge at E: Cheryl Holekamp C: Margaret Freeman
4:55 PM 240 Andrea Mitchell Dante's Dream GP  Adult Amateur
5:04 PM 264 Pamela Aide-Roberts Bon De Niro P GP Open Q
5:13 PM DRAG BREAK 4% Break* *Break* o
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Saturday, August 24, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 324 USDF Freestyle TOC (Tr-4)- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
5:35 PM 201 Marie Leslie-Schretzman Nawal FS1  Adult Amateur -
5:44 PM 253 Eline Eckroth Nice To See You C FS1 Open Q
5:53PM 311 Annie Vliegenthart Lyft LPR FS1  Adult Amateur Q
6:02 PM 238 Megan Richards Dulcinea VT SRF FS1  Adult Amateur Q
6:11 PM 270 Kelly Vineyard Dibadu FS2  Adult Amateur Q -
6:20 PM 232 Sandra Gillespie Don Draper FS2  Adult Amateur -
6:29 PM 374 Heather Caudill Deerinwater Silver Samu  FS2 Open Q .
6:38 PM 350 Katherine Freeman Durk Fan Starking FS3 Open
6:47 PM 284 Kassandra Barteau DUNDEE FS4 Open Q
6:56 PM 329 Susan MclLean Bob Marlin FS4  Adult Amateur Q
7:05 PM 256 Avery Silvers Aura CF FS4  Adult Amateur Q -
7:14 PM 258 Lynnette Wadsworth Dandy Van Aston M FS4  Adult Amateur
7:23 PM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break*
7:43 PM 268 Mary Baer Fiorentino Fayala FS4  Adult Amateur
7:52 PM 380 Olivia Jones Zem FS4 Open Q
8:01 PM 269 Suzanne T Graham Justice FS4 Open
8:10 PM 285 Kassandra Barteau BLUE SKIES FS4 Open -
Class: 325 FEI Freestyle TOC (I1 or GP)- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentelman
8:19 PM 272 Phyllis Sumner Jonanta M FSI1  Adult Amateur
8:28 PM 226 Jaron Verheij Sixtus MK FSI1 Open Q
8:37 PM 235 Dee (Dolores) Loveless Norte FSI1 Open Q -
8:46 PM 312 1Ivo Juhrend Black Diamond FSGP Open Q
8:55 PM 395 Birgitt Dagge Laxwell FSGP  Adult Amateur -
9:04 PM 264 Pamela Aide-Roberts Bon De Niro P FSGP Open Q -
9:13PM 287 Eline Eckroth Daphne FSGP Open
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Saturday, August 24, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 326 FEI or Equiv TOC (No Free,YH,Para)- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
7:42 AM 369 Hilda Donahue Capelo GP Open -
751 AM 236 Franziska Seidl Con Brio SDF GP Open
Class: 318 USEF Fourth Level Test 3- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
8:00 AM 381 Kathleen Petersen Its Showtime 4-3 Open Q
8:09 AM 300 Kristina Blankenship Centurio 4-3  Adult Amateur
8:18 AM 250 Valerie Harwood Delano 4-3  Adult Amateur -
8:27 AM 230 Nancy Motyka EMR Maximus 4-3  Adult Amateur -
8:36 AM 363 Kristen Browning Jornalero XVI 4-3  Adult Amateur Q
8:45 AM 338 Kenzia Nazarian FEERIE SEMILLY NORM  4-3  Adult Amateur -
8:54 AM 279 Megan Fischer-Graham Hope of Rania 4-3 Open Q -
9:03 AM 373 Rebecca Barnett JoJoV 4-3  Adult Amateur Q -
Class: 321 FEI Intermediate 2- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
9:12 AM 273 Phyllis Sumner Soprano 9 12 Adult Amateur
Class: 322 FEI Grand Prix- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
9:21 AM 211 Todd Flettrich SUBLIME NADALES GP Open Q
9:30 AM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break*
9:50 AM 225 Debra Zito Cristal Da Caniceira GP  Adult Amateur Q
9:59 AM 345 Michelle Sheridan Calexico GP Open Q
10:08 AM 228 Katie Hall SILVER BLAZE GP  Adult Amateur -
10:17 AM 369 Hilda Donahue Capelo GP Open -
Class: 312 USEF Second Level Test 3- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
10:26 AM 371 Karen Borrego Sarahs Fancy Reflection ~ 2-3  Adult Amateur Q -
10:34 AM 299 Darcy Sun Blueridge Starbound 2-3  Adult Amateur
10:42 AM 335 Lisa Travis Schwalbe NSF 2-3 Open -
10:50 AM 220 Dana Johnson Feroz HGF 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
10:58 AM 202 Kate May Ladino 2-3  Adult Amateur
11:06 AM 389 Tina Waters Ashwood Galancico 2-3 Open
11:14 AM 336 Tayler Ittel Deja Vu Imperial 2-3  Adult Amateur Q -
11:22 AM 357 Kaylei Ann Perry-Hunley Lueur du Soleil 23 I/YR -
11:30 AM 260 Bonnie Canter Vitalissohn 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
11:38 AM 306 Audrie Anthony Gala JLM 2-3  Adult Amateur Q
11:46 AM 271 Jodie Kelly-Baxley My Novena 2-3 Open Q
11:54 AM LUNCH BREAK ***Break*** “*Break*
Class: 309C USEF First Level Test 3 C- JR/YR
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
1:00 PM 275 Camilla Swart Cindy One 1-3 RYR - Q
1:08 PM 315 Bailey McLean Null Null Sieben 6 1-3 RYR - Q
1:16 PM 241 Hartley Newman Khaleesi Von Camelot 1-3 IR/YR Q
1:24PM 219 Emma Shinn Cooley Sky High 1-3 JR/YR Q -
1:32PM 342 Lark Heckman Franzissimo 1-3 JR/YR Q
1:40 PM 357 Kaylei Ann Perry-Hunley Lueur du Soleil 1-3 I/YR
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Saturday, August 24, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 303 USDF Introductory Test C
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
1:12PM 391 Erin Walker Toto Plus ILC  Adult Amateur -
Class: 309B USEF First Level Test 3 B- Adult Amateur
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
1:48 PM 388 Anne McCavera Uproar 1-3  Adult Amateur
1:56 PM 206 Hannah Petrek Global Hype 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:04PM 367 Sydney Crowley Grazia 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:12PM 362 Kate Williams Monica 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
2:20 PM 254 Marianne Jones WL Flagmount Whiskey ~ 1-3  Adult Amateur -
2:28 PM 224 Margaret Watson Double M Blue Chip 1-3  Adult Amateur
2:36 PM 291 Debora King Jessica Rabbit 1-3  Adult Amateur
2:44PM 368 Sue Christ Icaro 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
2:52 PM DRAG BREAK *%*Breghk*** *Bregk*: ——
3:12PM 366 julie wall hicks GF Boom++/ 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
3:20 PM 289 Jennifer Davis Pauldary's Artic Tiger 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
3:28 PM 314 Sheri LeBrun Triple Shot 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:36 PM 331 Courtney Eaton Furst Diamante 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
3:44PM 319 Rachel Cervone Precious La Reina 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:52PM 217 montana zito Laughing Bobby 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
Class: 309A USEF First Level Test 3 A- Open
Judge at C: Pam Wooding
4:00 PM 397 Anna Merritt Dolce Vita 1-3 Open -
4.08 PM 379 Katherine Freeman Statement 7 1-3 Open .
4:16 PM 213 Amber Gipp San Sebatian 1-3 Open -
4:24 PM 288 Eline Eckroth Orange Crush 1-3 Open Q -
4:32PM 292 Sarah Martin Nitro 1-3 Open
4:40 PM 257 Erin Brinkman Klassic Motion 1-3 Open -
4:48 PM 296 Kerryann Schade SF Smoke & Mirrors 1-3 Open Q -
456 PM 361 Kassandra Barteau Dazzleberry 1-3 Open -
5:04 PM 244 Anna Merritt Shall We Dance 1-3 Open Q

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:41 PM Page 11 of 13



Ring: 3
Time
Class: 327

World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Entry Rider

Day Sheets

Horse Test Stat/Div

USEF TOC (No Free,YH)

Megan Fischer-Graham
Harlow Chambers
Tayler Ittel

No Ride No Ride
Bailey McLean
Hartley Newman
Courtney Eaton
Kerryann Schade
Todd Bryan

Lark Heckman
Shana Corrada
No Ride No Ride

C: Joan Williams

Emotion de St. Val 4-3 Open
Mister Earl T-3 Jr/YR
Deja Vu Imperial 2-3  Adult Amateur
No Ride OTPH

Null Null Sieben 6 1-3 JR/YR
Khaleesi Von Camelot 1-3 JR/YR
Furst Diamante 1-3  Adult Amateur
SF Smoke & Mirrors 1-3 Open
Tke 3-1 Open
Franzissimo T-3 Jr/YR
Cornelius T-3  Adult Amateur
No Ride OTPH

USEF Third Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y

Tina Waters
Mette Larsen
Todd Bryan
DRAG BREAK
Michele Fabok
Meghan Michaels

C: Joan Williams

El Senador 3-1 Open
Azor De Millan 3-1  Adult Amateur
Tke 3-1 Open
***kBregk*k* *Break*:

Weather or Not 3-1  Adult Amateur

Van Helsing 3-1 Open

USEF Second Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y

Marianne Jones

Marie Leslie-Schretzman
Erin Brinkman
Alexander Healey

Paula Rath

C: Joan Williams
WL Flagmount Whiskey =~ 2-1  Adult Amateur

Nawal 2-1 Adult Amateur
Klassic Motion 2-1 Open

Maximus 2-1  Adult Amateur
Bristo 2-1 Adult Amateur

USEF Training Level Test 2- O,AA,J/Y

Josephine Lind
Sondra Chambers
Elisa Wallace

Katie Taylor

Mollie Rose
Suzanne T Graham
Harlow Chambers
Josephine Lind

Equitation
Marie Leslie-Schretzman

Susan Smith
LUNCH BREAK

C: Joan Williams

Toffee Van de Langendij T-2 Open
Granny's Kitten T-2  Adult Amateur
22 T-2 Open
Countless Prospects T-2 Open
Ousedurl Hacal T-2  Adult Amateur
Leyente JH T-2 Open
Mister Earl T-2 Ir/YR
FIFTY SHADES OF BAY  T-2 Open

C: Joan Williams

Nawal DSE Adult Amateur
Hex Girl DSE  Adult Amateur
***Break*** *Break*:

USDF Introductory Test B

C: Joan Williams

Judge at

7:30 AM 302
7:39 AM 326
7:46 AM 336
7:54 AM 999
8:03 AM 315
8:11 AM 241
8:19 AM 331
8:27 AM 296
8:35 AM 216
8:43 AM 342
8:50 AM 252
8:57 AM 999
Class: 313
Judge at

9:06 AM 390
9:14 AM 325
9:22 AM 216
9:30 AM

9:50 AM 261
9:58 AM 313
Class: 310
Judge at

10:06 AM 254
10:14 AM 201
10:22 AM 257
10:30 AM 204
10:38 AM 303
Class: 305
Judge at

10:46 AM 305
10:54 AM 327
11:02 AM 308
11:10 AM 295
11:18 AM 294
11:26 AM 227
11:34 AM 326
11:42 AM 304
Class: 328
Judge at

11:50 AM 201
11:55 AM 340
12:00 PM
Class: 302
Judge at

1:00 PM 383
1:.06 PM 372

Watchin the Wheels
Laurentian C

Anna Kirkpatrick
Emilee Mcginnis
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV

Day Sheets
Ring: 3 Saturday, August 24, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 304 USEF Training Level Test 1- O,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Joan Williams
1:12PM 327 Sondra Chambers Granny's Kitten T-1  Adult Amateur -
1:18 PM 305 Josephine Lind Toffee Van de Langendij T-1 Open
1:24PM 295 Katie Taylor Countless Prospects T-1 Open
Class: 307 USEF First Level Test 1- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Joan Williams
1:30 PM 205 Brenda Hutton Bridget 1-1 Open
1:37 PM 202 Kate May Ladino 1-1  Adult Amateur
1:44PM 318 Audrie Brandt Ibou Du Soutrait 1-1 Open -
1:51 PM 294 Mollie Rose Ousedurl Hacal 1-1  Adult Amateur
1:.58 PM 293 Lee-Ann DuMars Nitro 1-1  Adult Amateur -
2:05PM 360 Laura Cloukey RUAKITURRI 1-1  Adult Amateur -
Class: 308 USEF First Level Test 2- 0,AA,]J/Y
Judge at C: Joan Williams
2:12PM 308 Elisa Wallace 22 1-2 Open -
2:20PM 213 Amber Gipp San Sebatian 1-2 Open
2:28 PM 333 Suzanne LaPorte Thor 1-2 Open -
2:36 PM 275 Camilla Swart Cindy One 1-2 I/YR -
Class: 306 USEF Training Level Test 3- 0,AA,J/Y
Judge at C: Joan Williams
2:44PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride T3
2:51 PM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break*
3:11PM 376 Heather Caudill Drogheda Legend of Cay T-3 Open Q -
3:18 PM 319 Rachel Cervone Precious La Reina T-3  Adult Amateur Q -
3:25PM 263 Tracy McVeigh Taliesin GG T-3  Adult Amateur -
3:32PM 217 montana zito Laughing Bobby T-3  Adult Amateur
3:39PM 252 Shana Corrada Cornelius T-3  Adult Amateur -
3:46 PM 283 Kassandra Barteau Douglas Van Klein Statu ~ T-3 Open 7
3:53PM 206 Hannah Petrek Global Hype T-3  Adult Amateur Q
4:.00 PM 384 Mallory King Fernhill Class Appeal T3 I/YR
4:.07 PM 219 Emma Shinn Cooley Sky High T3 JR/YR Q
4:14PM 231 Tallulah Acopian Johnny Cash T-3 RYR - Q
4:21 PM 265 Lisa Travis King's Ransom T3 Open Q
4:28 PM 304 Josephine Lind FIFTY SHADES OF BAY T3 Open .
4:35PM 326 Harlow Chambers Mister Earl T3 I/YR -
4:42 PM 347 Glenn Carlson Laurentian C T-3  Adult Amateur Q
4:49PM 205 Brenda Hutton Bridget T3 Open Q
456 PM 378 Heather Caudill RGF Rembrant T3 Open Q
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Day Sheets
Ring: 1 Sunday, August 25, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 425 FEI Freestyle (specify test)

World Equestrian Center Dressage XV

Judge at E: Joan Williams

7:30 AM 272 Phyllis Sumner Jonanta M FSI1  Adult Amateur -
7:39 AM 226 Jaron Verheij Sixtus MK FSI1 Open Q

7:48 AM 259 Bonnie Canter Vitali FSI1  Adult Amateur Q

7:57 AM 235 Dee (Dolores) Loveless Norte Il Open Q

8:06 AM 395 Birgitt Dagge Laxwell FSGP  Adult Amateur

8:15 AM JUDGE CHANGE ¥k Breakk *Break* o
Class: 432 FEI Prelim 5 Yr Old (Practice)

Judge at C: Williams Holekamp

8:17 AM 243 Anna Merritt East of Eden YH5P Open

8:27 AM JUDGE CHANGE ***Break*** “*Break*

Class: 419 FEI Prix St. Georges

Judge at E: Joan Williams

8:29 AM 269 Suzanne T Graham Justice PSG Open -
8:37 AM 377 Kathleen Petersen Chess PSG  Adult Amateur Q -
8:46 AM 310 Lucy DesPortes Winchester PSG  Adult Amateur Q

8:54 AM 255 Cheyenne Duncan Skikkild's De'Nozzo PSG I/YR -
9:03 AM 358 Audrie Brandt Chevris Adonis PSG Open Q -
9:11 AM 349 Kaylei Ann Perry-Hunley Finn PSG I/YR -
9:20 AM 301 Kristina Blankenship Helios RB PSG  Adult Amateur

9:28 AM 251 Mary Ann Callahan Leander PSG  Adult Amateur -
9:37 AM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break*

9:55 AM 346 Michelle Sheridan Avatar PSG Open Q

C: Cheryl Holekamp

C: Cheryl Holekamp

Class: 420 FEI Intermediaire 1
Judge at E: Joan Williams
10:04 AM 281 Holly Melzer

C: Cheryl Holekamp
Remmbrandt I1  Adult Amateur

10:13 AM 317 Audrie Brandt Fupsilon Grande Lande I1 Open
10:22 AM 248 Tracy Masterson Florida I1 Open Q
10:31 AM 286 Eline Eckroth Luxembourg I1 Open

Class: 424

10:40 AM 311 Annie Vliegenthart Lyft LPR FS1  Adult Amateur Q

10:49 AM 238 Megan Richards Dulcinea VT SRF FS1  Adult Amateur Q -
10:58 AM 270 Kelly Vineyard Dibadu FS2  Adult Amateur Q -
11:07 AM 350 Katherine Freeman Durk Fan Starking FS3 Open

11:16 AM 329 Susan McLean Bob Marlin FS4  Adult Amateur Q

11:25 AM 256 Avery Silvers Aura CF FS4  Adult Amateur Q

11:34 AM 380 Olivia Jones Zem FS4 Open Q

11:43 AM 253 Eline Eckroth Nice To See You C FS1 Open Q -
11:52 AM 239 Franziska Seidl Edition Black NSDFSL4 Open Q -
11:59 AM 284 Kassandra Barteau DUNDEE Fs4 Open Q

12:08 PM LUNCH BREAK ***Break*** *Break*

Class: 401 USDF Introductory Test A

USDF Freestyle (specify test)
Judge at E: Joan Williams

C: Cheryl Holekamp

Judge at E: Joan Williams
1:.08 PM 218 Cindy Booska

C: Cheryl Holekamp
Bray ILA  Adult Amateur

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:38 PM Page 1 of 5



World Equestrian Center Dressage XV

Day Sheets
Ring: 1
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div
Class: 416 USEF Fourth Level Test 1

Judge at E: Joan Williams

1:14 PM

Class:

324

412

Rebecca Mouras

C: Cheryl Holekamp

Jedulon

USEF Second Level Test 3
Judge at E: Joan Williams

4-1

Adult Amateur

C: Cheryl Holekamp

1:22PM 371 Karen Borrego Sarahs Fancy Reflection ~ 2-3  Adult Amateur
1:30 PM 299 Darcy Sun Blueridge Starbound 2-3  Adult Amateur
1:38 PM 357 Kaylei Ann Perry-Hunley Lueur du Soleil 2-3 I/YR
1:46 PM 306 Audrie Anthony Gala JLM 2-3  Adult Amateur
1:54 PM 271 Jodie Kelly-Baxley My Novena 2-3 Open

Class: 415
Judge at E: Joan Williams

USEF Third Level Test 3

C: Cheryl Holekamp

2:02PM 382 Rachel Russell Rowan 33 Open
2:10PM 270 Kelly Vineyard Dibadu 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:18 PM 247 Cathy Ruoff Enjoy Point J 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:26 PM 246 Regina Fasold Federico 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:34 PM 387 Bonnie Canter Super Susie 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:42PM 207 Amber Gipp Oscar de la Gesse 33 Open
2:50 PM 363 Kristen Browning Jornalero XVI 3-3  Adult Amateur
2:58 PM DRAG BREAK ***Break*** *Break*

3:18 PM 233 Leslie Strickland Quintain 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:26 PM 208 Stefanie McKenzie Sissi Deluxe 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:34PM 352 Erin Walker One Night Only EW 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:42PM 332 Ashley Miller Izado V 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:50 PM 373 Rebecca Barnett JoJoV 3-3  Adult Amateur
3:58 PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 33
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XV

Day Sheets
Ring: 2 Sunday, August 25, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 422 FEI Grand Prix
Judge at C: Margaret Freeman
8:15AM 369 Hilda Donahue Capelo GP Open -
8:24 AM 351 Erin Walker Hotspot 7 GP  Adult Amateur Q
8:33 AM 345 Michelle Sheridan Calexico GP Open Q
8:42 AM 225 Debra Zito Cristal Da Caniceira GP  Adult Amateur Q
8:51 AM 211 Todd Flettrich SUBLIME NADALES GP Open -
9:00 AM 228 Katie Hall SILVER BLAZE GP  Adult Amateur -
9:09 AM 337 Paula Matute Guimén  Delagronge GP Open -
Class: 421 FEI Intermediaire 2
Judge at C: Margaret Freeman
9:18 AM 287 Eline Eckroth Daphne 2 Open -
9:27 AM 262 Pamela Aide-Roberts Brunello 2 Open Q
9:36 AM DRAG BREAK **¥Bragk¥** *Break*: :
Class: 418 USEF Fourth Level Test 3
Judge at C: Margaret Freeman
9:56 AM 302 Megan Fischer-Graham Emotion de St. Val 4-3 Open
10:05 AM 321 Kassandra Barteau Fiorenzo MLW 4-3 Open -
10:14 AM 381 Kathleen Petersen Its Showtime 4-3 Open Q L
10:23 AM 268 Mary Baer Fiorentino Fayala 4-3  Adult Amateur
10:32 AM LUNCH BREAK ***Break*** “*Break* -
1:11PM 316 Wendy Smith Just My VZ 43 Adult Amateur Q o
1:20PM 250 Valerie Harwood Delano 4-3  Adult Amateur -
1:29 PM 363 Kristen Browning Jornalero XVI 4-3  Adult Amateur Q -
1:38PM 300 Kristina Blankenship Centurio 4-3  Adult Amateur -
1:47PM 338 Kenzia Nazarian FEERIE SEMILLY NORM  4-3  Adult Amateur -
1:56 PM 279 Megan Fischer-Graham Hope of Rania 4-3 Open Q
Class: 409 USEF First Level Test 3
Judge at C: Margaret Freeman
2:.05PM 397 Anna Merritt Dolce Vita 1-3 Open
2:13PM 367 Sydney Crowley Grazia 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:21PM 362 Kate Williams Monica 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
2:29 PM 379 Katherine Freeman Statement 7 1-3 Open
2:37PM 315 Bailey McLean Null Null Sieben 6 1-3 RYR - Q
2:45PM 275 Camilla Swart Cindy One 1-3 RYR - Q -
2:53 PM 234 Grace Clifton Mister Black Magic 1-3  Adult Amateur
3:01 PM DRAG BREAK *H*Breaktrk *Break* o
3:21PM 219 Emma Shinn Cooley Sky High 1-3 RYR - Q
3:29 PM 206 Hannah Petrek Global Hype 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:37 PM 201 Marie Leslie-Schretzman Nawal 1-3  Adult Amateur
3:45PM 289 Jennifer Davis Pauldary's Artic Tiger 1-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:53PM 368 Sue Christ Icaro 1-3  Adult Amateur Q -
4:01 PM 244 Anna Merritt Shall We Dance 1-3 Open Q
4:09 PM 357 Kaylei Ann Perry-Hunley Lueur du Soleil 1-3 I/YR -
Class: 426 FEI or Equivalent TOC (No Free,YH,Para))
Judge at C: Margaret Freeman
4:17 PM 240 Andrea Mitchell Dante's Dream 2 Adult Amateur -
4:26 PM 369 Hilda Donahue Capelo GP Open -
Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:38 PM Page 3 of 5



Day Sheets
Ring: 3
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q
Class: 410 USEF Second Level Test 1
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
8:15 AM 288 Eline Eckroth Orange Crush 2-1 Open
8:23AM 209 Lou Roth Oscar de la Gesse 2-1  Adult Amateur
8:31 AM 292 Sarah Martin Nitro 2-1 Open
8:39 AM 204 Alexander Healey Maximus 2-1  Adult Amateur
8:47 AM 303 Paula Rath Bristo 2-1  Adult Amateur
8:55 AM 201 Marie Leslie-Schretzman Nawal 2-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 408 USEF First Level Test 2
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
9:03AM 213 Amber Gipp San Sebatian 1-2 Open
9:11 AM 293 Lee-Ann DuMars Nitro 1-2 Adult Amateur
9:19 AM 333 Suzanne LaPorte Thor 1-2 Open
Class: 413 USEF Third Level Test 1
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
9:27 AM 216 Todd Bryan Ike 31 Open
9:35 AM DRAG BREAK **kBreghk ok “*Break*
9:55 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride 3-1
10:03 AM 261 Michele Fabok Weather or Not 3-1  Adult Amateur
Class: 407 USEF First Level Test 1
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
10:11 AM 294 Mollie Rose Ousedurl Hacal 1-1  Adult Amateur
10:18 AM 361 Kassandra Barteau Dazzleberry 1-1 Open
Class: 402 USDF Introductory Test B
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
10:25 AM 372 Emilee Mcginnis Laurentian C LB I/YR
10:31 AM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride LB
10:37 AM LUNCH BREAK ***Break*** “*Break*
Class: 405 USEF Training Level Test 2
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
1:08 PM 385 Priya MacEwen Deerinwater Silver Samu  T-2  Adult Amateur
1:16 PM 327 Sondra Chambers Granny's Kitten T-2 Adult Amateur
1:24PM 320 Madalyn Braganca Hibernia Fire T-2 Adult Amateur
1:32PM 295 Katie Taylor Countless Prospects T-2 Open
1:40 PM 309 Bethany Crittelli Boston III T-2 Adult Amateur
Class: 404 USEF Training Level Test 1
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
1:48 PM 304 Josephine Lind FIFTY SHADES OF BAY T-1 Open
1:54 PM 327 Sondra Chambers Granny's Kitten T-1  Adult Amateur
2:.00PM 385 Priya MacEwen Deerinwater Silver Samu  T-1  Adult Amateur
2:06 PM 295 Katie Taylor Countless Prospects T-1 Open

World Equestrian Center Dressage XV

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:38 PM

Sunday, August 25, 2024
B Total %
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World Equestrian Center Dressage XV

Day Sheets
Ring: 3 Sunday, August 25, 2024
Time Entry Rider Horse Test Stat/Div Q Term E H C M B Total %
Class: 406 USEF Training Level Test 3
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
2:12PM 378 Heather Caudill RGF Rembrant T3 Open Q .
2:19PM 219 Emma Shinn Cooley Sky High T3 RYR - Q
2:26 PM 348 Olivia Simpson Haymars FlashDance T3 I/YR
2:33PM 320 Madalyn Braganca Hibernia Fire T-3  Adult Amateur
2:40 PM 206 Hannah Petrek Global Hype T-3  Adult Amateur Q -
2:47PM 326 Harlow Chambers Mister Earl T-3 I/YR -
2:54 PM 347 Glenn Carlson Laurentian C T-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:01 PM DRAG BREAK FH*Breaktr *Break* o
3:21 PM 304 Josephine Lind FIFTY SHADES OF BAY T-3 Open
3:28 PM 309 Bethany Crittelli Boston III T-3  Adult Amateur Q
3:35 PM 376 Heather Caudill Drogheda Legend of Cay T-3 Open Q -
Class: 427 USEF TOC (Train-4th)
Judge at C: Charlotte Trentleman
3:42PM 247 Cathy Ruoff Enjoy Point J 3-3  Adult Amateur Q -
3:50 PM 326 Harlow Chambers Mister Earl T3 I/YR
3:57 PM 271 Jodie Kelly-Baxley My Novena 23 Open Q -
4:.05PM 348 Olivia Simpson Haymars FlashDance T3 I/YR
4:12PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH -
4:21PM 999 No Ride No Ride No Ride OTPH
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Entry # Horse

201
USA

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

Breeder
Nawal

De Bemi Hoeve
Ladino

Jean Brinkman
Fan Delsing

Maximus

Bridget

Donald Brett Keller
Global Hype

Oscar de la Gesse

World Equestrian Center Dressage XIV
Show Roster (by Entry #)

Age Breed
Sire
6 KWPN
Gunner KS

10 Trakehner
Stilleto*Pg*E*

14 Hanoverian
Furst Romancier

0 Shire Horse

15 Quarter
WYO Chuckkar

8 Irish Sport
Hype

6 Lusitano

S.C.E.A. Haras DE LA Gesse Rubi AR

Sissi Deluxe
Elizabeth Kapp
Oscar de la Gesse

11 Hanoverian
Sir Donovan
6 Lusitano

S.C.E.A. Haras DE LA Gesse Rubi AR

Gustavia

SUBLIME NADALES
Famousteen

San Sebatian

Faber 10

Enjoy Pleasure

lke

Laughing Bobby
Bray

Pope McLean
Cooley Sky High
Richard Sheane
Feroz HGF
Embrace Me

A. J. J. Kollau

Don Laurenzo
Florianos

Double M Blue Chip
Metta Baxter

Cristal Da Caniceira
Hermano Martins, Herdade

Sixtus MK
Martina Kamp

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:43 PM

13 Dutch WB
Spielberg

12 Lusitano
CORREPOCO PLC

8 Dutch WB

5 Hanoverian
San Amour

6 Oldenburg
Firstenball

14 KWPN

12 Dutch
Raine Dance

8 Thoroughbr

8 Thoroughbr
Shakin It Up

19 Irish Sport
Ramiro B

11 P.R.E
Cuatrero IV

15 KWPN
Jazz

14 Oldenburg
Don romantic

19 Oldenburg

Florencio |

0 Morgan
UVM Trophy

17 Lusitano
Violino

8 Hanoverian

Silberschmied

Height Color Sex
Dam
16.3 Bay Mare
Image
16.1 Grey Stallion
Lucona
17.2 Black Bay Gelding

Huptstutbuch Helloween

16.3 Grey Gelding

16.1 Bay Roan Mare
Bridgets Red Leo

17.2 Bay Gelding
Laharns Ruby

16.0 Bay Gelding
Jaqueta

16.1 Bay Mare
Die Tanzerin

16.0 Bay Gelding
Jaqueta

17.2 Bay Gelding
Ashanti G

16.3 Grey Gelding
HORTELANA-JAL

16.0 Black Gelding

16.2 Bay Gelding

17.3 Bay Gelding

17.0 Bay Gelding

16.3 Dark Bay Gelding
Pajsan

16.1 Bay Gelding

16.1 Dark Bay Gelding
Remembered

16.1 Dapple Mare
Crystal Clear Sky

15.2 Bay Gelding
Relimpia Ill

16.0 Chestnut Mare
Marmona V

16 Brown Gelding

Unknown

16.2 Black Bay Gelding
Hexe

14.2 Liver Gelding
Double M Shades of Blue

16.0 Grey Gelding
Pua

16.3 Bay Gelding
Quinera

Rider
Owner

Marie Leslie-Schretzmann

*

Kate May
Patricia Luttgen
Sheila Gibson
*

Alexander Healey
*

Brenda Hutton
*

Hannah Petrek

*

Amber Gipp

Lou Roth

Stefanie McKenzie
*

Lou Roth

*

Stephanie Leahey
*

Todd Flettrich

. Cherry Knoll Farm
Allison Zarembowicz
*

Amber Gipp

Linda Van Rees
Amber Gipp

Linda Van Rees
Kelli Leitschuh

*

Todd Bryan

Ann Sterling Hart
montana zito
Jeff Reed

Cindy Booska

*

Emma Shinn
Grace O'Brien
Dana Johnson
Teresa Johnson
Roxane Kennedy
*

Dorie Addy-Crow
Roxane Kennedy
Chelsea Varney

*

Margaret Watson
*

Debra Zito

*

Jaron Verheij
Myra Flanagan

Rider's Address
Owner's Address
Lake Butler, FL

Midland, GA USA
Lakewood, CO USA

Ocala, FL USA
Tampa, FL USA
Citra, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA

Milton, GA  USA
Alpharetta, GA USA
Bluffton, SC  USA

Alpharetta, GA USA
Atlanta, GA USA
USA

USA
USA

Wellington, FI
Wellington, FL
Morriston, FL

USA
USA

Milton, GA
Milton, GA
Milton, GA USA
Milton, GA USA
ORMOND BEACH, FL USA
Eustis, FL usa

Palm Beach Gardens, FL
melbourne, fl  USA
melbourne, fl  USA
Melbourne, FL  USA
Santa Rosa Beach, FL  USA
Ocala, FL USA

Ocala, FL USA

Chaska, MN USA

East Palatka, FL USA

USA
USA
USA

Palm Coast, FL
East Palatka, FL
Thonotosassa, FL
Ocala, FL USA
Summerfield, FL USA

Dunnellon, FL  NLD

De Leon Springs, FL  USA

Page 1 of 8



Entry # Horse

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

Breeder
Leyente JH
Jose S. Herrera
SILVER BLAZE

Valentino

EMR Maximus
Edward M. Radtke
Johnny Cash

Don Draper
Quintain

Mister Black Magic
C. Claessens
Norte

Manuel Braga
Con Brio SDF
Sheri Evers-Rock
Jolene JP

Peggy Mills
Dulcinea VT SRF

Edition Black

M. Van Sanden
Dante's Dream

Jens Wilting

Khaleesi Von Camelot
Daniela Hofacker
Federico

East of Eden
Shall We Dance
Federico

Enjoy Point J
JESPERS

Florida

ZG Bremer-Stickamp
Giorgio

Van Schijndel

Delano

Christian & Monika Richter
Leander

Jean Brinkman
Cornelius

Susanne Olnhoff

Nice To See You C
Stoeterij 'T Centrum
WL Flagmount Whiskey
Ingvill Ramberg
Skikkild's De'Nozzo
Peter Jensen

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:43 PM

Age Breed

Sire

7 P.R.E
Travieso B Il

16 KWPN

5 Friesian
NIKOLAAS HSF

17 Morgan
Coal Creek Dallas

19 Grade

8 Oldenburg
Don DeMarco

15 Hanoverian

7 KWPN
Wynton

7 Lusitano
Impar 11

17 KWPN
Sir Sinclair

10 KWPN
Carlton Hill

10 Hanoverian

15 KWPN
Edition Black

15 Hanoverian
Desperados

9 KWPN
Uno Don Diego

16 Oldenburg

5 Westphalia
Escamillo

7 Hanoverian
Morricone

16 Oldenburg

15 KWPN
Westpoint

12 Hanoverian
Jazz

13 Dutch WB
Jazz

14 Oldenburg
De Niro

13 Trakehner
Tanzlen

11 German
Devon

6 KWPN
Bordeaux

8 Irish Sport
Flagmount Freedom

10 Danish WB
De L'or

Height Color

Dam

15.3 Bay
Turquesa JH

16.2 Chestnut

16.0 Black Bay

16.0 Liver
EMR Starfire

14.3 Black Bay

17.0 Black Bay

17.0 Bay

17.0 Black Bay
Dhara

15.3 Dun
Paquita

16.1 Bay
Windfall SDF

16.3 Black
Beyonce JP

15.2 Dark Bay

16.2 Black
Teffeny

17.1 Black
Seide

17.2 Black
Selona ISF

16.3 Bay

17.0 Bay

16.3 Chestnut

16.3 Bay

16.3 Dark Bay
Invisible

16.2 Liver
Winner

17.2 Chestnut
Tiara

17.1 Bay
Sizzlin

17.0 Chestnut
La Paloma

14.2 Black
Bella Scarlett

16.1 Bay
Jennalita C

16.1 Chestnut
Filthy Lucre

17.0 Chestnut

Skikkild's Lissette

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Rider

Owner

Suzanne T Graham
Karen Putzke

Katie Hall

*

Kristin Ersland
*

Nancy Motyka
*

Tallulah Acopian
sonya reed
Sandra Gillespie
*

Leslie Strickland
*

Grace Clifton
*

Dee (Dolores) Loveless
*

Franziska Seidl
*

Franziska Seidl
*

Megan Richards
*

Franziska Seidl
Florence Wetzel
Andrea Mitchell

*

Hartley Newman
*

Regina Fasold

*

Anna Merritt
Saylor Weidauer
Anna Merritt
Audrie Anthony
Regina Fasold

*

Cathy Ruoff

*

Tracy Masterson
*

Dawn Hall

*

Valerie Harwood

*

Mary Ann Callahan
Shana Corrada
*

Eline Eckroth
Debra Zito

Marianne Jones
*

Cheyenne Duncan
*

Rider's Address
Owner's Address
StJohns, Fl  USA

Saint Augustine, FL  USA
GAINESVILLE, FL USA

DeLeon Springs, FL  USA

Longboat Key, FL  USA
USA
USA
USA

merritt island, fl
melbourne, fl

Palm Bay, fl

Orlando, FL  USA
Eustis, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
Morriston, FI ~ USA
Morriston, FI ~ USA
Reddick, FL USA
Morriston, FI ~ USA
Silver Springs, FL
Gainesville, FL

USA
USA

SORRENTO, FL USA

Lake Mary, FL USA
Ocala, FI USA
Morriston, FI  USA
Ocala, FI USA
ocala, FL USA
Lake Mary, FL USA
College Station, TX USA

Eustis, FL USA

Ocala, FL USA

Tampa, FL USA

Neptune Beach, FI CAN

Tampa, FL USA
Ocala, FI USA
Summerfield, FL
Loxley, Al  USA

USA

Reddick, FL USA
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Entry # Horse

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

Breeder
Aura CF

Klassic Motion
Dandy Van Aston M

Vitali

Barbara lvemeyer
Vitalissohn

Jan & Gabiriele Disterer
Weather or Not

Brunello
Taliesin GG
Bon De Niro P
King's Ransom
Satisfaction HW

Lady Delilah
Carolyn Beber
Fayala

Justice
Suzanne T Graham
Dibadu

My Novena

Jonanta M

A. De Jong
Soprano 9

Ingo Pape

Low Five

Peter Wetzelaer Im
Cindy One

John Nowlan
Lexington

Van Der Veeken
Gorbatschow

H. & I. Ebert
SAM-I-AM I

Hope of Rania
Happenstance
Mary Blandford

Remmbrandt

Just My VZ

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:43 PM

Age Breed

Sire

14 Oldenburg
Belissimo M

7 Trakehner

15 Friesian X
Unknown

8 Hanoverian
Vilancio

5 German
Vitalis

14 Dutch WB
Carthino Z

15 Danish WB
Come Back 2

15 Trakehner

0 KWPN
Son De Niro

14 Thoroughbr

9 Westphalia
Sunday

16 Dutch WB X
Sir Sinclair

15 Oldenburg

14 Rhinelande
Freedomhall

10 Hanoverian
Destano

7 KWPN
High Five U.S.

10 KWPN
Negro

10 Hanoverian
Scuderia

8 KWPN
High Five

22 Holsteiner
Lasting Impression

8 Dutch WB
George Clooney

13 Trakehner
Abendtanz

18 British WB

Height Color Sex

Dam

16.2 Chestnut Mare
Aussprache

16.2 Bay Stallion

16.0 Pinto Gelding
Unknown

15.2 Chestnut  Gelding
Jasmin

15.2 Chestnut  Gelding
Fiorentina D

171 Bay Gelding
RebeccaST

16.2 Brown Gelding

16.2 Grey Gelding

17.2 Bay Gelding
Vasti

16.2 Chestnut  Gelding

16.2 Black Gelding

15.3 Bay Mare
Wait-N-See

16.1 Black Bay = Mare

16.2 Black Bay Gelding

Helga De Carolina

18.0 Dark Bay Gelding
Johanna

16.2 Chestnut Mare
Amigo

17.1 Black Bay  Mare
Cinanta M

17.3 Black Gelding
Hotpants

16.2 Bay Gelding
Candy T

16.1 Dark Bay Mare
Sandra's Pillow

16.0 Bay Gelding
Grimaldi

16.1 Black Gelding
Galena

16.2 Brown Gelding

CAMEO'S REFLECTION CASTLE WEIR REBEL

12 Dutch WB
Connaisseur

16 Oldenburg
Diamond Hit

14 Arabian X

10 KWPN
Everdale

16.3 Bay Mare
Werania

15.3 Chestnut Mare
Hohenstein

15.2 Pinto Gelding

17.0 Chestnut  Gelding

Rider
Owner
Avery Silvers
*

Erin Brinkman

Jean Brinkman
Lynnette Wadsworth
*

Bonnie Canter
*

Bonnie Canter
*

Michele Fabok
. Yuntero Group LLC

Pamela Aide-Roberts
*

Tracy McVeigh
Monica Young

Pamela Aide-Roberts
*

Lisa Travis
*

Pamela Aide-Roberts
*

Sylvia Houston

*

Mary Baer Fiorentino
*

Suzanne T Graham

*

Kelly Vineyard

Jodie Kelly-Baxley
Mary Middleton O'Brien
Phyllis Sumner

*

Phyllis Sumner

*

Courtney Varney
*

Camilla Swart
Valerie Harwood

Carol Dover
*

Christina De Pasquale
*

Cherye Calleghan-

*

Megan Fischer-Graham
BARBARA Cadwell
Emma Sevriens

*

Holly Melzer
*

Jodie Kelly-Baxley
Wendy Smith

Rider's Address
Owner's Address
Jacksonville, FL USA
USA
USA
USA

wellborn, FI
Wellborn, Fl
Hastings, FL

Melrose, FL  USA

Melrose, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
Southaven, MS  USA
Ocala, FI USA

Polk City, FL USA
Lakeland, FI USA
Ocala, FI USA
LAKELAND, FL USA
Ocala, FI USA
Micanopy, FL USA
Jacksonville, FL  USA
StJohns, FI  USA
Newberry, FL  USA
Destin, FL USA
Ponte Vedra, FL USA
Roswell, GA USA

Roswell, GA USA

Ocala, FL USA
Land o Lakes, FL USA
Tampa, FL USA
Havana, Fl USA
Tavares, Fl  USA
Ocala, FL USA
Reddick, FL USA
Fernandina Beach, FI USA
newnan, GA USA
Panama City, FL USA
Destin, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
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Entry # Horse

283

284

285

286

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

294

295

296

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

304

305

306

307

308

309

310

Breeder
Douglas Van Klein Statum Z

DUNDEE

BLUE SKIES
Luxembourg

Daphne

Orange Crush
Pauldary's Artic Tiger
Pauldary Stud

FreeTyme

Jessica Rabbit

Nitro

Nitro

Ousedurl Hacal
Countless Prospects

SF Smoke & Mirrors
Ann Daum Solomon Farms
Rubinheir FLF

JULIANA WHITTENBURG
Forcado CL

Jorge B. Gabriel
Blueridge Starbound
Harmony V. or Cynthia
Centurio

Helios RB

Emotion de St. Val
Caroline Rioche

Bristo

FIFTY SHADES OF BAY
Rock Pointe Ranch
Toffee Van de Langendijk
Gala JLM

NR CAUTO

22

Boston Il

Wind Hill Farm

Winchester
DIETER WEICHERT

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:43 PM

Age Breed Height Color Sex

Sire Dam

8 Belgian WB  16.3 Bay Gelding

16 KWPN 18.0 Bay Gelding
UNDIGO NAOMI

10 Oldenburg  17.1 Dark Bay Gelding
FOLLOW ME KIARA JONES

13 Holsteiner  17.0 Bay Gelding

13 Hanoverian  16.2 Brown Mare

5 Dutch WB 16.1 Chestnut Mare
Governor

12 Britsh WB ~ 16.0 Grey Gelding
Pauldary's Funky Tiger Pauldary's Tigers Touch of

15 Oldenburg  16.1 Bay Gelding
Fidertanz Mia

10 KWPN 16.2 Black Mare
Florian

7 Lusitano 15.1 Bay Gelding

7 Lusitano 15.1 Bay Gelding

6 Lusitano 16.0 Bay Gelding

9 Thoroughbr  16.0 Chestnut  Gelding

6 German 14.2 Buckskin  Gelding
Smoke Tree Snapdragon Meisterin

10 Oldenburg  16.2 Bay Gelding
Rubignon Passadena W

14 Lusitano 16.1 Grey Gelding
Solar HM Aroeira Do Castanheiro

10  Welsh Pony 14.0 Chestnut  Gelding
Rosmel's Scarlet Legacy Rosmel's Star Brite

17 KWPN 16.1 Blood Bay Gelding
Lord Loxley Evanette

12 KWPN 16.2 Bay Gelding
CUPIDO ORCHIDEE RB

10 Selle 16.2 Bay Gelding
Don Juan de Hus Feline de St. Val

18 KWPN 17.1 Dark Bay Gelding
Sandreo Risks Il

6 Gypsy 15.1 Bay Gelding
Toffee Van de Langendijk Joy Go Go

15 Gypsy 14.3 Tobiano  Stallion
SD Jack

8 Warlander 171 Black Mare
BLACKBERRY CHAMILA MARZ

11 P.RE 16.3 Bay Gelding
AMERICANO XXXIII CAUTA I

4 Mustang 15.3 Bay Gelding

4 Thoroughbr  16.3 Grey Gelding
Tapwrit Imimpeccable

16 Oldenburg  16.2 Chestnut  Gelding
World of Dreams Lady Fine

Rider

Owner

Kassandra Barteau
Elizabeth Leete
Kassandra Barteau
Nicole D'Auriol
Kassandra Barteau
*

Eline Eckroth

Fran Harris

Eline Eckroth
Connie Wise

Eline Eckroth
Connie Wise
Jennifer Davis

*

Tammy Feldmann
Debora King
Debora King

*

Sarah Martin
Lee-Ann DuMars
Lee-Ann DuMars
*

Mollie Rose
Lee-Ann DuMars
Katie Taylor
Mikayla Kearney
Kerryann Schade
Carol Hibbard
Falk Peter

Noelle Vander Brink
Barbara Nagle

*

Darcy Sun
*

Kristina Blankenship

*

Kristina Blankenship
*

Megan Fischer-Graham
Kristina Blankenship
Paula Rath

*

Josephine Lind
Jamie Garrett
Josephine Lind
Nancy Lenaerts
Audrie Anthony

*

Audrie Anthony
*

Elisa Wallace
Patricia Gruber
Bethany Crittelli
*

Lucy DesPortes
Launa DesPortes

Rider's Address
Owner's Address

Gainesville, FL USA
Glen Saint Mary, FL  USA
Gainesville, FL USA
Gainesville, FL USA
Gainesville, FL USA
Ocala, FI USA
Ocala, f USA
Ocala, FI USA
Ocala, FI USA
Ocala, FI USA
Ocala, FI USA
Ocala, FL USA
North Port, FL USA
Venice, FI  USA
Venice, FI  USA
Morriston, FL  USA

WILLISTON, FL  USA
WILLISTON, FL  USA

WILLISTON, FL USA
WILLISTON, FL USA
WINTER SPRINGS, FL
Christmas, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
Grnat, FL USA

us

Forsyth, GA  USA

Hudson, FI  USA

Hudson, FI  USA
USA

USA

USA

Reddick, FL
Hudson, FI
Myakka city, FI
Beverly Hills, FL USA
Naples, FI  USA
Beverly Hills, FL
Floral City, FL
ocala, FL USA

USA
USA

ocala, FL USA

Reddick, FI USA
Bull Valley, Il USA

New Port Richey, FL  USA

Columbus, GA USA
Columbus, GA USA
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Entry # Horse

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329
USA

330

331

332

333

334

335

336

337

338

339

340

Breeder

Lyft LPR

Nancy DeBosek
Black Diamond

Van Helsing
Sibylle schloeffel
Triple Shot

Null Null Sieben 6

Just My VZ

Fupsilon Grande Lande
Ibou Du Soutrait
Precious La Reina
Hibernia Fire

Fiorenzo MLW

Fakir D

Jorn Damm

Black Pearl

Edwald Schulte
Jedulon

Gerardo Alvarez Perez
Azor De Millan

Mister Earl

Mr. and Mrs. Robert Szeyller
Granny's Kitten

Kenneth & Sarah Ramsey
Siggas Voltair

Lauren Massey

Bob Marlin

Haiku

Furst Diamante
Izado V

Thor

Florida DN

Jorn Damm
Schwalbe NSF
Deja Vu Imperial
Haras Imperial
Delagronge
FEERIE SEMILLY
HARAS DE COUVAINS

Inaco LJ

Hex Girl
Valerie Ahl

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:43 PM

Age Breed

Sire

8 KWPN
Zapatero VDL

10 Unlisted

8 German
vis a Vis

7 Trakehner X

10 German
Nuno

10 KWPN
Everdale

9 Selle
Upsilon

6 Selle

4 Dutch WB
Le Formidable

11 Thoroughbr
Friesian Fire

12 Hanoverian
Fidertanz

9 Oldenburg
First Choice

11 Westphalia
Serafino

13 Andalusian
Habilidoso RAM

7 P.R.E

11 Thoroughbr
Unbridled Energy

12 Thoroughbr
Kitten's Joy

5 Oldenburg
Connoisseur

10 Unlisted
Bogiboy

12 KWPN
Sir Sinclair

7 Hanoverian
Furst Belissaro

9 P.R.E
Napoleon candau

8 Friesian X

7 Danish WB
Franklin

19 Trakehner
LOWELAS

17 Lusitano
Zodiaco Imperial

16 Oldenburg
De Niro 6

9 Selle
TORNESH

10 ANCCE
Dollar XVII

13 Rhinelande
Lousiville

Height Color Sex

Dam

171 Black Gelding
Vibrant LPR

17.0 Black Gelding

17.1 Chestnut  Gelding
Shannon

16.3 Chestnut  Gelding

14.2 Dark Bay Gelding
Mona Lisa

17.0 Chestnut  Gelding

16.2 Grey Gelding
L'lrlandaise

17.1 Bay Gelding

16.1 Black Mare

15.3 Bay Gelding
Headed for Love

171 Bay Gelding
EM Wolkenstanza MLW

16.3 Bay Gelding
Quitte

16.3 Black Mare
Sally

16.1  Flea Bitten Gelding
Dichosa XXIV

16.0 Bay Gelding

16.1 Grey Gelding
Declined Amx

16.1 Bay Gelding
Granny Franny

16.1 Chestnut  Gelding
Off to Paris

15.2 Bay Gelding
Bebberly

16.0 Bay Mare

16.1 Bay Gelding
Dina Caprice

16.2 Grey Gelding
Izada

15.2 Black Gelding

16.3 Brown Gelding
Bolivia

16.2 Bay Mare
SCARLETT NSF

16.1 Palomino  Gelding
Tocaia Imagem

16.3 Black Stallion
Daheema

16.2 Bay Mare
ME TOO DE SEMILLY

16.0 Grey Gelding
Charlatana Il

16.3 Chestnut Mare
Deja Vu

Rider

Owner

Annie Vliegenthart
*

Ivo Juhrend

. Savannah Show
Meghan Michaels
*

Sheri LeBrun
*

Bailey McLean
Susan McLean
Wendy Smith
*

Audrie Brandt
Beatrice REYHERME
Audrie Brandt
Beatrice REYHERME
Rachel Cervone
James Koford
Madalyn Braganca

*

Kassandra Barteau
Rebecca Mouras

Mette Larsen
*

Mette Larsen
*

Rebecca Mouras

*

Mette Larsen

*

Harlow Chambers

*

Sondra Chambers
*

Kerryann Schade
Lauren Barwick
Susan McLean

*

Caroline Stevenson
Diane Morrison
Courtney Eaton

*

Ashley Miller
*

Suzanne LaPorte
Ashley Miller
Jana Reich

*

Lisa Travis

*

Tayler Ittel

*

Paula Matute Guimon
*

Kenzia Nazarian

. New Normandy Farm

Alyssa Warren
*

Susan Smith

*

Rider's Address
Owner's Address
Malabar, FL USA

USA
USA
USA

Dunnellon, FL
Morriston, Fl
Jupiter, FL
Port St Lucie, FL USA
Winter Garden, FL USA
WINTER GARDEN, FL
Ocala, FL USA

us

USA
USA
USA

Morriston, Fl
Ocala, FL
Morriston, Fl
Ocala, FL USA
Ocala, FI USA
Winston Salem, NC
Orlando, FL USA

USA

Gainesville, FL USA
Lake City, FL USA
ocala, FL USA

ocala, FL USA

Lake City, FL USA

ocala, FL USA

Chuluota, FL USA

Chuluota, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
reddick, L CAN
WINTER GARDEN, FL

Winter Park, FL USA
Winter Park, FL USA
Anthony, FL  USA
Bushnell, FL USA
USA
USA
USA

Cordele, Ga
Bushnell, FL
Melbourne, FL

LAKELAND, FL USA

Reddick, FL USA

Wellington, FL  USA
USA
USA
USA

Ocala, FL
Citra, FL
Molino, FL

Lakewood Ranch, FL USA
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Entry # Horse

341

342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

360

361

362

363

364

365

366

367

368

Breeder
Floran

Franzissimo

Highlife's Sandro Day
Joan Sims
Malone

Calexico

ALBRECHT RENDIGS
Avatar

HARM HEINEMANN
Laurentian C

Haymars FlashDance
Finn

Durk Fan Starking
Hotspot 7

Oliver Niemann
One Night Only EW
Craig McCallum
Finnegans Rainbow
Bolytair B

Valor 11:11

EWSZ Quetina
Lueur du Soleil
Stephanie Wendorf
Chevris Adonis
Remarkable Silver
RUAKITURRI
Dazzleberry
Monica

Jornalero XVI
Lewis

Fleitmann
Cheatodon

GF Boom++/

robin ginn

Grazia

A.F.T Beeren

Icaro
Sucandi

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:43 PM

Age Breed
Sire

14 Dutch WB

9 Oldenburg
FRANZISKUS FRH

20 Oldenburg
Sandro Hit

16 Arabian X
Versace

15 Hanoverian
FLORENCIO |

8 Oldenburg
FURSTENBALL

15 Canadian
Landkonig

8 Welsh Pony

12 Friesian X
Jonkers

15 Friesian
SAPE381

17 Hanoverian
Hotline

5 Oldenburg
Sandro Hit

20 Friesian X

18 KWPN
POLYTAIR

8 Hanoverian
Don Index

10 Dutch WB
Quebec

11 Zweibrucker
Wild Dance

11 Danish WB
Unknown

7 Thoroughbr
Treasure Beach

12 Oldenburg

8 Oldenburg
Diamunde

14 British WB
President

13 P.R.E
Julivert

21 Oldenburg
Latimer

17 KWPN

12 Arabian
brio

13 KWPN
Bojengel

12 Lusitano

Deja Vu Imperial

Height Color Sex

Dam

17.3 Bay Gelding

16.2 Chestnut  Gelding
ELFENLIEBE

18.0 Bay Gelding
Elegance

15.1 Bay Roan Gelding
U Paisley

16.2 Bay Gelding
DSCHINN

17.2 Brown Gelding
ANNA-KARINA

16.3 Bay Gelding
Boomers Falcon

13.2 Pinto Mare

17.2 Black Gelding
OTTB

16.3 Black Gelding
ROZAW

18.2 Bay Gelding
Hauptstutbuch Delischa

17.3 Bay Gelding
Mon Cherie D Amour

16.0 Black Gelding

17.1 Bay Gelding
NOBELLE

16.2 Dark Bay Gelding
Rosalie

16.0 Bay Mare
Farah Il

15.3 Palomino Mare
Jasmina

16.1 Bay Gelding
Candy

17.0 Grey Mare
Remarkable Teresa

17.3 Bay Gelding

16.1 Bay Mare
Emboss

16.3 Bay Mare

ARCA VAN LYANDRA

16.1  Flea Bitten Gelding
Jornaleras Il

16.3 Black Gelding
Elwira

16.3 Chestnut  Gelding

16.2 Chestnut  Gelding
knee deep

16.2 Bay Mare
Zeoline

16.0 Palomino  Gelding

Esmeralda Do Carvalho

Rider

Owner

Katherine Esterline
*

Lark Heckman
*

Haley Goodwill
Brooke Mitchell

Erika Young
*

Michelle Sheridan
*

Michelle Sheridan
Anne Gribbons
Glenn Carlson
Rebecca Barnett
Olivia Simpson

*

Kaylei Ann Perry-Hunley Summerfield, FL

Trisha DeRosa
Katherine Freeman
*

Erin Walker

Craig McCallum
Erin Walker

Craig McCallum
Alison Ferrell

*

Connor Giesselman
. Naked Horse Eventing
Connor Giesselman
*

Connor Giesselman
*

Kaylei Ann Perry-Hunley Summerfield, FL

Lisa Rae Oshesky
Audrie Brandt
Gitza Peterson
Erika Young

*

Laura Cloukey
*

Kassandra Barteau
Taralyn McCarrel
Kate Williams

*

Kristen Browning

*

Jami Mackintosh

*

Pandora Driscoll
*

julie wall hicks
*

Sydney Crowley

Sue Christ

*

Rider's Address
Owner's Address
Dunnellon, FL USA
Ocala, FL USA
Clermont, FL USA
Orlando, FI USA
Melbourne, FL  USA
Chuluota, FL USA
Chuluota, FL
Chuluota, FL
Brandon, FL

Brandon, FL
Reddick, FL

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
Ocklawaha, FL. USA
Apopka, FL  USA

Reddick, FI
Rockwall, Tx
Reddick, FI USA
Rockwall, Tx USA
Howey in the Hills, FI

USA
USA

USA

Ocala, FL USA
Crested Butte, CO USA
Ocala, FL USA

Ocala, FL USA

USA
Ocala, FL
Morriston, Fl
Morriston, FL
Melbourne, FL

USA

USA
USA
USA
Wildwood, FI  USA

Gainesville, FL USA
Mount Hope, ON CAN
MICANOPY, FL USA

New Smyrna Beach, FL  US

Gainesville, FI  USA
Williston, FL. ~ USA
Lakeland, FL USA
Tampa, FL USA

Orlando, FI USA
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Entry # Horse

369

370

371

372

373

374

375

376

377

378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

396

Breeder
Capelo

Weather or Not

Sarahs Fancy Reflection
Karen Borrego
Laurentian C

JoJoV

Deerinwater Silver Samurai
Actor

Timothy Holekamp
Drogheda Legend of Caymus
Chess

RGF Rembrant
Statement 7

Zem

Its Showtime

Rowan

Watchin the Wheels
Fernhill Class Appeal
Deerinwater Silver Samurai
Katano

Marianne Jones

Super Susie

Uproar

Ashwood Galancico
MontesClaros

El Senador

Toto Plus

Nadine Heidrich
Eyecatcher

Namaste

Trisha Bell

Orades De Jeu

Laxwell

Pharaon

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:43 PM

Age Breed
Sire

Lusitano

14 Dutch WB

Carthino Z

11 Paint
All Time Fancy

15 Canadian
Landkonig

15 Belgian WB

12 Gypsy

18 Trakehner
Baron Verdi

8 Gypsy

17 Dutch WB

10 Gypsy

5 Hanoverian
Secret

20 KWPN
Krack C

7 KWPN
Its a Pleasure

16 Thoroughbr
Fun quest Erick
8 Thoroughbr

Broken Vow
9 Irish Sport
12 Gypsy

9 Dutch WB
Schroder

6 Oldenburg
Secret

10 KWPN

8 P.R.E
Palermo IV

7 ANCCE
Sir Cesar

4 Oldenburg
Toto Jr

15 KWPN
Dreamcatcher

6 Oldenburg
Gaspard De La Nuit

6 Oldenburg

15 Oldenburg
Lingh

7 Dutch WB
Hiro T

Height Color Sex
Dam
16.1 Grey Gelding
171 Bay Gelding
RebeccaST
17.0 Dark Bay Mare
Reflectioninmoonlight
16.3 Bay Gelding
Boomers Falcon
16.2 Chestnut  Gelding
15.0 Black Gelding
16.3 Bay Gelding
Actress
14.2 Black Gelding
16.3 Chestnut  Gelding
14.2 Buckskin  Gelding
17.0 Dark Bay Gelding
Danella
16.3 Bay Gelding
Tieni R
16.3 Dark Bay Stallion
17.2 Chestnut  Gelding
Sea of Roses
16.2 Bay Mare
Eyedontblink
16.2 Grey Gelding
15.0 Black Gelding
17.0 Bay Gelding
16.0 Chestnut Mare
Darinetta
17.3 Bay Gelding
16.2 Dark Bay Gelding
Mares-Azores
16.3 Bay Gelding
Cantora XXXIX
16.2 Bay Gelding
Santina
17.1 Black Gelding
17.2 Black Gelding
B Titans Image
Black Gelding
16.2 Chestnut  Gelding
16.1 Chestnut  Gelding
MF hanna

Rider

Owner

Hilda Donahue
Susan Sackett

Anna Merritt

. Yuntero Group LLC
Karen Borrego

*

Emilee Mcginnis
Rebecca Barnett
Rebecca Barnett
*

Heather Caudill
Karen Fitzgerald
Caryl Stephens
*

Heather Caudill
Jennifer Torlone
Kathleen Petersen
Rebecca Barnett
Heather Caudill
April Smallwood
Katherine Freeman
*

Olivia Jones

*

Kathleen Petersen
Mike Belmont
Rachel Russell

*

Anna Kirkpatrick
*

Mallory King

*

Priya MacEwen
Karen Fitzgerald
Laura Sevriens
Marianne Jones
Bonnie Canter

*

Anne McCavera

*

Tina Waters
*

Tina Waters

*

Erin Walker
Craig McCallum
Ivo Juhrend
Karen Young
Trisha Bell

*

Trisha Bell
*

Birgitt Dagge
*

Birgitt Dagge

Rider's Address
Owner's Address
Winter Park, FL USA
Ocala, FI USA
Southaven, MS USA
Punta Gorda, FL. USA

Riverview, FL USA

Brandon, FL USA
Brandon, FL USA
Wildwood, FL USA

Wildwood, FL  USA
High Springs, FL  USA

Wildwood, FL  USA
Wildwood, FL USA
Seffner, FL USA
Brandon, FL USA
Wildwood, FL USA
Wildwood, FL  USA
Apopka, FL USA
Havana, FL USA
USA
USA
USA

Seffner, FL
Tampa, FL
Havana, FL

Tampa, Fl  USA

Lake Alfred, FI  USA
Wildwood, FL  USA
Wildwood, FL  USA
Newnan, GA USA
Loxley, Al  USA
Melrose, FL USA

Summerfield, FI  USA

Ocala, FI USA
Ocala, FI USA

USA
USA

Reddick, FI

Rockwall, Tx
Dunnellon, FL USA
Williston, FI  USA
Summerfield, FL USA

Summerfield, FL USA

Myakka City, fl  USA

Myakka City, i USA
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Entry # Horse
Breeder
397 Dolce Vita

398 Barolo 64

399 GRIETINUS FAN HOPTILLE

Age
Sire
6
11

6

MERV. J. KIMGMA-DE GROOT

400 Empire
GF Lent
401 Barnaby

999 No Ride

* Same as Rider
FS: For Sale

Tuesday, August 20, 2024 5:43 PM

15
Wynton

Breed

Hannoveria
FRIESIAN

KWPN

Height Color

Dam

17.2 Chestnut

16.2 BLACK

JULIUS 486

Jacobien

Bay

Sex

Gelding
Gelding

Gelding

Rider Rider's Address
Owner Owner's Address
Anna Merritt Ocala, FI USA
Parvin Work ,

Brian Hafner Ocala, FL USA
Laurie Everson Loomis, CA USA
Brie Seltser Ocala, FI USA
DOUTSEN FAN HOPTILLE *

Cathy Ruoff College Station, TX USA
Brian Hafner Ocala, FL USA
Anna Merritt Ocala, FI USA
Parvin Work ,

No Ride No Ride ,
No Ride No Ride ,
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USDF Membership Benefits: USDF is dedicated to education, the recognition of achievement, and promotion of dressage. For com-g;ﬁtion

details on member benefits, including educational programs, awards, and other opportunities, refer to the USDF Member Guide or is recoani
X gnized
the USDF website at www.usdf.org. by USDF

for 2024

Membership Requirements for USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized Competitions: Owners and riders, including foreign riders
and owners who are not residents of the US, wishing to participate in a USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competition as a rider or owner/lessee, must have
either a USDF Group Membership (GM), Participating Membership (PM), or have a USDF Non-Member (NM) identification number and pay the USDF Non-
Member (NM) fee. (Note: USDF Business Members can own horses but cannot compete as riders with their USDF Business Membership.)

Horses competing at USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competitions must have either a USDF Horse Identification (HID) number or a USDF Lifetime Horse
Registration (LHR). Proper credentials or verification certificates must be presented to the competition secretary.

Riders and owners wishing to participate in a USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competition, and not able to present the competition secretary with
verification of a USDF membership or NM identification, and USDF LHR or USDF HID, must complete a USDF Competition Affidavit Form and pay the $5
affidavit filing fee. A copy of a completed affidavit form from another competition may also be used for verification purposes for up to 60 days. (Exception:
Affidavits cannot be used at Great American Insurance Group/USDF Regional Dressage Championships.)

Exceptions:

o  Horses competing only in Individual Breed Classes (IBCs) at DSHB competitions, sires and dams of horses in DSHB group classes, where those
sires or dams are not actually competing in the same competition, horses competing only in breed restricted dressage or DSHB classes at
Regular Competitions (e.g. all Arabian, all Friesian, or all Morgan classes), or in USDF Introductory Level tests, pas de deux or quadrille, are
exempt from this requirement. Also exempt are horses ridden in leadline, exhibitions, games and races, classes for 4-H members, walk-trot,
academy, and opportunity classes.

o  Riders and owners/lessees competing only in classes which are exempt from the USDF HID requirements are also exempt from the USDF NM
identification number and NM fee requirements. Also exempt are handlers of horses competing in DSHB In-Hand or Group classes.

Memberships Defined
Participating Membership (PM): A membership issued to an individual directly by USDF. The membership year is December 1 through November 30. PMs
are available for 1-year ($90), 5-years ($360), or life ($1,800). A USDF Youth Participating Membership (YPM) is available for individuals who have not
reached their 215t birthday by December 1 of the current membership year ($72). A PM allows the member to compete at USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized
competitions and to participate as a rider and/or owner/lessee for all Adequan®USDF Year-End Awards and the Great American Insurance Group/USDF
Regional Dressage Championship program.
Group Membership (GM): A membership issued to an individual by USDF when the member name and dues are submitted to USDF through an affiliate
Group Member Organization (GMO). The GM year begins December 1 and ends November 30. A GM allows the member to compete at USEF-
licensed/USDF-recognized competitions and participate in the USDF Rider Awards Program and the USDF Regional Schooling Show Awards Program.
Business Membership (BM): A membership that runs December 1 through November 30 and is issued to a business or organization directly by USDF. The
USDF BM ($240) offers a wider variety of advertising benefits. BMs satisfy requirements of horse ownership only.
Non-Member (NM) Identification Number: For each USDF NM owner/lessee and USDF NM rider there will be a USDF NM fee of $35 per competition that
must be collected by the show secretary and submitted to USDF, along with the USDF Report of Fees document and the $5 affidavit fee and Competition
Affidavit Form if the person cannot provide a copy of their USDF NM card. Owners/lessees or riders exempt from the NM number requirements are also
exempt from paying the USDF NM fee. If there are multiple owners of a horse and all are NMs, only one of the owners must pay the NM fee. If the horse
has at least one owner who is a current USDF PM, GM, or BM there is no NM fee assessed. Competition management will be invoiced for all applicable
USDF NM fees not received with the USDF post-competition paperwork, along with a report listing all USDF NMs. Competition management is then
required to submit the NM fees within 30 days to the USDF. An individual with a USDF NM identification number is not eligible for any USDF membership
benefits. Once a USDF NM number has been assigned, a USDF NM card can be obtained from the USDF website.
Horse Identification (HID) Number: A one-time tracking number for horses ($35). Scores earned by a horse with an HID number will be recorded but will
NOT be counted towards Adequan®USDF Year-End Awards. A horse with an HID number is not eligible to compete in Great American Insurance
Group/USDF Regional qualifying or championship classes. An HID number can be upgraded to a Lifetime Horse Registration (LHR) for a fee of $80. If a
horse has a USDF LHR it does not need an HID number. An HID number is a one-time fee that does not need to be renewed.
Lifetime Horse Registration (LHR): A horse with an LHR ($115) is eligible for Adequan®USDF Year-End Awards, and eligible to compete in Great
American Insurance Group/USDF Regional qualifying and championship classes, assuming requirements for the owner and rider are met. If a horse has an
LHR it does not need an HID number. An LHR does not need to be renewed.

How to Join USDF
Applications for USDF Participating Membership (PM), Business Membership (BM), Horse Identification (HID) number, and Lifetime Horse Registration
(LHR) may be found in the following locations:
e  On the USDF website: www.usdf.org. You can submit the application online or download the form.
¢ Inthe show office at USEF-licensed/USDF-recognized competitions classified by USEF as Dressage Competitions, and Regular Competitions
which are open to all breeds.
e By calling or writing the USDF office at (859) 971-2277, 4051 Iron Works Parkway, Lexington, KY 40511

The effective date of membership is the date the form and correct fees are received in the USDF office or, if applying at a competition, the date accepted by
the competition secretary, provided the application is signed and dated by the competition secretary, member, and/or horse owner on that same day.
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ATTENTION FREESTYLE COMPETITORS

Aﬁ UNITED STATES DRESSAGE FEDERATION™
Freestyle Competitor Reminders

USDF

- The format for the music should be listed in the prize list. If
not check with competition management.

« Submit your music clearly labeled with your name, horse’s
name, bridle number, and freestyle level.

- Make sure to bring a backup in the format requested.

 Be present for your sound check.

« Know the rules for the level you are riding. This includes
forbidden and allowed movements for your level.
Questions?
Contact: MusicalFreestyle@usdf.org

4051 lron Works ParkWay, Lexington, KY 40511 Phone (859) 971-2277 * Fax (859) 971-7722 1/1/2024



mailto:MusicalFreestyle@usdf.org

USDF Statement on Animal Welfare

The United States Dressage Federation, Inc. (USDF), a federation of over 100 independent organizations throughout the United States with a member-
ship of nearly 30,000 members, supports the concept of ethical treatment of animals.

Dressage is a classical method of training horses, based upon the horse’s natural responses, as carried out in a gradual, planned program during which
the horse’s athletic abilities are improved in a systematic manner. As a result, the horse becomes capable, comfortable, and responsive in partnership
with the rider without the use of force. Dressage competition at various levels of achievement is the ultimate test of the training program to determine
whether the desired harmony between horse and rider has been achieved.

The rules pertaining to dressage competition prohibit the use of artificial appliances, training aids, and drugs, which would force the horse to submit.
Instead, the emphasis is upon training and a cooperative partnership with the rider. Major competitions are carefully monitored to assure that there is
no unnecessary force or harshness displayed.

Unlike other horse sports in which horses enter training at a relatively immature state, dressage training is usually not seriously begun until the horse
is three or four. The top levels of achievement require five or more years of progressive training and it is not unusual to see horses in international
competition in their late teens. This, in itself, places a premium on good care and soundness throughout the horse’s life.

While supporting the concept of animal welfare in its broadest form, the United States Dressage Federation, Inc., also recognizes that it is unrealistic to
ascribe human emotions and responses to the horse which in its wild state is a creature of flight, living a hard and precarious existence. Under domes-
tication, the horse is assured of ample food, water, and shelter, as well as protection against infectious diseases and damaging parasites, thus leading a
longer and healthier life with a high rate of survival.

As an educational organization, USDF has numerous programs, which teach people how to pursue the accepted, humane training methods. A program
of certifying instructors also emphasizes protecting the horse’s welfare in pursuit of dressage training.

United States Dressage Federation
4051 Iron Works Parkway, Lexington, KY 40511
Phone: 859-971-2277, Fax: 859-971-7722, usdressage@usdf.org, www.usdl.org



Competition Division(s) and Rating(s):
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